
Resources 	
for Primary &    
 Secondary Schools   
 in the Caribbean

2014 - 2015
ACADEMIC YEAR



2 |

Note from the Publisher

Welcome to the 2014-2015 Caribbean catalogue. We’ve got some exciting new 
titles launching this year, from our colourful Health and Family Life Education 
series (page 24), designed to appeal to primary-school children, to our 
comprehensive Chemistry, Sociology and Management of Business titles for 
CAPE® Examinations (page 58). And there’s plenty in between! We’re sure you’ll 
enjoy the new look and improved content in Dime, our secondary Spanish series 
(page 34), and our CSEC science titles (page 45) have been given a make-over 
too, fully aligned to the 2013 syllabus and with more practical activities than ever 
before. There’s more practice, too, available in our new series of Workbooks for 
CSEC subjects (page 43).

Of course, we couldn’t produce all of this content without our talented team 
of authors and advisors. For this year’s new titles we have been lucky enough 
to work with authors from Jamaica (HFLE, Management of Business), Trinidad 
(Biology, Sociology), Barbados (Dime), The Bahamas and Guyana (Physics), to 
mention just a few. A big thank you to all of our authors, whose role is crucial to 
ensure our resources are relevant and engaging for you and your students.

2014 will also see the return of the CXC® past papers to Macmillan. For the first 
time, we’re delighted to be offering these key examination resources in print and 
online, in partnership with CXC. Visit www.cxc-store.com for more information.

Make sure you’re following Macmillan Caribbean on Facebook and Twitter to 
get all the latest news, including new additions to our range of eBooks and 
announcements about our ever-increasing bank of free teacher’s resources. 
Don’t hesitate to get in touch via social media or through our website!

Kate Heald
Caribbean Publisher



 | 3www.macmillan-caribbean.com

Connect with us

For more information about Macmillan Education 
visit our website at:

   www.macmillan-caribbean.com

        	
Find us on Facebook 			 

	  www.facebook.com/macmillancaribbean

   	
Follow us on Twitter			 

	 @MacCaribbean

Highlights	 6 - 7

Pre-Primary  	 8 - 13

Primary 	 14 - 29

Secondary 	 30 - 65

Lower Secondary 	 30- 41

CSEC® Examinations	 42 - 53

CSEC® Revision Resources	 54 - 57

CAPE® Examinations	 58 - 65

Technical and Vocational	 66 - 69

Health	 70 - 75

Literature	 76- 83

Supplementary Resources	 84 - 93

Professional Development	 94 - 97

Index	 98 - 99

Contents

FREE teaching resources online

Key

NEW

eBook

Audio Book	

CD-Rom

FREE Teacher’s Books Online



4 |

We specialise in Caribbean curriculum 
publishing, bringing together the 
expertise and capabilities of local 
authors, educators, Ministry officials 
and subject officers to help students 
achieve their academic goals. We also 
work closely with teachers to ensure 
they have access to the best, most 
up-to-date resources and materials to 
help make their lessons engaging and 
stimulating for every student.

We understand that each Caribbean country has a 
unique set of requirements and that these are always 
changing. Our team ensures that we know what is 
happening and that the books and teaching resources 
we provide are the best they can be. 

In simple terms, we find out what teachers, students 
and parents want and use our people and technology to 
help them get it as efficiently as possible.

Introduction

Everything we do at Macmillan 
is underpinned by our teachers. 
Together with the Ministry of 
Education, we organise a number of 
teacher training sessions that take 
place just around the corner from your 
school. 

These workshops are structured so that subject 
teachers can get together and share their experiences. 
They are also an opportunity for teachers to meet our 
authors and subject officers and learn more about the 
latest Ministry-approved books.

Macmillan has facilitated hundreds of workshops over 
the years and aims to continue providing more direct 
support for teachers through 2014 and 2015.

Teacher Workshops



 | 5www.macmillan-caribbean.com

Digital

Over the last few years, we’ve been working hard 
behind the scenes to ensure our online teaching 
resource space is meaningful, user-friendly, flexible 
and contains great content. And the best part? It’s 
completely FREE! 

We are continually updating and adding to our growing 
portfolio of resources including teacher’s books, lesson 
plans, student hand-outs and enrichment resources, 
to give teachers the tools they need to help make their 
lessons memorable for every student.		
www.macmillan-caribbean.com/resources

Teaching Resources

Macmillan Education provides lots of online support 
options to thousands of teachers, students and parents 
across the Caribbean. Idea sharing, insight, tips and 
advice, new title information and competitions can be 
found across all your favourite social media sites. Join us 
today:

        
/macmillancaribbean

   
@MacCaribbean

 
  www.youtube.com/macmillancaribbean

Social Media

Macmillan Caribbean is the number one resource for 
Caribbean teachers. Explore the new and key titles for 
2014/15 that you see in this catalogue, or rediscover 
thousands of accessible, stimulating books covering a 
wide range of subjects from non-fiction adventures to 
poetry to cooking.

On www.macmillan-caribbean.com you can…

•	 Find the perfect course for your students

•	 Locate local bookshops that sell our products

•	 Buy your favourite books online with our secure 
payment option

•	 Sign up for our newsletter and join us on social 
media to keep up-to-date with Macmillan news

•	 Access hundreds of high-quality resources including 
FREE teacher’s books, lesson plans, worksheets, 
answer sheets, videos, flashcards and audio files 

Website

Students are at the heart of our eBook offering. From 
primary science and mathematics to secondary CSEC® 
and CAPE® subjects, there are over 100 eBooks available 
to download to your desktop, tablet or smartphone. 
Accessing a chosen book online is a great way for 
students to learn about the subject in their own time 
and at their own speed. Learning has never been more 
flexible.

eBooks

Our digital offering is constantly 
growing and improving to provide 
teachers, parents and students the 
right support when and where they 
need it.

Keep 
up-to-date 
with social 

media

Over 
100

eBooks 
available



Primary Lower 
Secondary

CSEC®

Highlights for 2014 - 2015 						    

Language Tree 
Jamaica is a new 

Language Arts course 
developed specifically 
for Jamaican primary 

schools. Read more about 
the complete Language 
Tree Jamaica series on 

page 19.

Dime 2nd Edition is a 
popular Spanish series 
that has been revised 
and updated to cover 

the latest CSEC Spanish 
syllabus. See page 34

New editions of 
Biology, Physics 
and Chemistry 

for CSEC® 
Examinations have 
been written by science 

experts to cover the 2013 
CSEC syllabus. See page 45

Workbooks 
for CSEC® 

Examinations 
covers six key subjects 
for secondary school 
students preparing 
to take their CSEC 

examination. See page 43

Health and Family 
Life Education is a 
colourful and exciting 
new 7 level course for 

Caribbean primary 
schools. See page 24

(Placeholder Image)



CSEC®
Past Papers

2011-2013

CAPE® Literature

Working through 
CSEC® past papers 

helps students gain a 
better understanding 

of the type of questions 
they can expect in their 

exams. See page 55

Communication 
Studies for CAPE® 
Examinations 2nd 

Edition is an excellent 
resource for students 

preparing for their CAPE 
exams. See page 62

Explore Shakespeare with 
Macmillan Education's 

Julius Caesar. Perfect 
for students preparing 

for their CSEC® English B 
examination. See page 78



“ Early Years education should focus 
on hands-on, experience-based learning. 
As an author, my biggest challenge was 
to create a series of workbooks that 
supported this approach. The Early 

Birds series encourages active learning 
and provides lots of opportunities for 

children to demonstrate, consolidate and 
extend their newly-acquired skills ”Karen Bryant-Mole, Author - Early Birds



Pre-Primary



10 |

P
R
E-
P
R
IM
A
R
Y

EARLY BIRDS Reading Skills Writing Skills Numeracy Skills

Age 3 9780230406483 9780230428843 9780230428850

Age 4 9780230428867 9780230428874 9780230428898

Age 5 9780230428911 9780230428928 9780230428942

Early Birds

Early Birds provides comprehensive coverage of the 
reading, writing and numeracy concepts fundamental 
to Early Childhood learning. 

The nine workbooks support a hands-on, experience-
based approach to learning, encouraging children to 
become active learners. They are designed for use both 
in the classroom and at home, and promote parental 
involvement in children’s learning. They also offer 
teachers valuable support in monitoring and evaluating 
the performance and progress of each individual child.

Key features:

•	 Activities that meet the requirements and follow 
the sequence of the curriculum, providing a sound 
foundation in key skills 

•	 Contents pages that cross-reference the 
workbooks to the curriculum, to help with planning 
and assessment

•	 A ‘talking teacher’ character who supports 
learning and encourages vocabulary building

Early Birds has been developed by a specialist Early Childhood author 
working with a team of consultants that includes leading education advisors, 
school principals and classroom teachers: 

Dr Rebecca Tortello (Former Senior Advisor to the Hon. 		
Minister of Education, Jamaica)  •  Dr Rose Davies (Head, Institute of 
Education, UWI & Curriculum  Co-ordinator)  •  Winnifred Whittaker and 
Judith Wilson (Lecturers, St Joseph’s Teachers’ College, Kingston)  •  Danielle 
Griffiths-Chin and Kerese Chamberlain (Principal and Class Teacher  •  Vouch 
Sylvia Foote Basic School, Kingston), Cynthia  Campbell (Early Childhood 	
Co-ordinator, PGA Academy Prep School, Portmore)

Karen Bryant-Mole

eBook



 | 11www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R
E-P

R
IM
A
R
Y

LEARNING 
STARS

Pupil’s Book 
Pack 

Maths Book Activity Book Audi0 CD Flashcards            
(All Levels)

Stars Puppet       
(All Levels)

Teacher’s Guide 
Pack

Level 1 9780230455696 9780230455672 9780230455702 9780230455733
9780230455887 9780230455894

9780230455726

Level 2 9780230455788 9780230455764 9780230455795 9780230455825 9780230455818

Learning Stars

Learning Stars is a new high-level pre-primary course 
which offers early literacy, handwriting and numeracy. 
It places an emphasis on learning to read, write and 
count in English, while also focusing on the importance 
of natural, communicative language.

Using stories, drama and songs as its contexts, 
Learning Stars motivates and interests its young 
audience and gets them involved and using the 
academic skills associated with learning English.

Key features:

•	 A CD-ROM that includes songs, interactive phonics 
practice and stories

•	 Strong systematic phonics strand to get children 
decoding and reading quickly

•	 Teacher’s resource centre for extra practice 
worksheets, teacher assessment resources, 
teacher training videos, craft templates and 
extension activities at: 			 
www.macmillanyounglearners.com/learningstars 

Jeanne Perrett has over thirty years’ experience in the language teaching 
sector and has significant experience in teaching children and training 
teachers. She is the author of a wide range of English language course-books 
for primary and pre-primary classes.

Jeanne Perrett & Jill Leighton New

FREE teaching 
resources online

Audio CD



12 |

P
R
E-
P
R
IM
A
R
Y

CHEEKY MONKEY Hello Cheeky Cheeky Monkey 1 Cheeky Monkey 2

Pupil's book Pack 9780230011588 9780230011427 9780230011496

Busy Books 9780230011403 9780230011502

Teacher’s Notes 9780230011595 9780230011410 9780230011526

Class Audio CDs 9780230011601 9780230011441 9780230011533

Story Cards 9780230011632 9780230011472 9780230011564

Flashcards 9780230011625 9780230011465 9780230011557

DVD + Photocopiable CD 9780230730571 9780230730588 9780230730595

Cheeky Monkey Puppet all levels 9780230011649

Cheeky Monkey Play Mat all levels 9780230039438

Cheeky Monkey

Cheeky Monkey is a three-level course for very young 
children.  The central character is Cheeky Monkey, a 
lively and fun-loving monkey who gets involved in all 
kinds of adventures and community-focused activities.  

The Cheeky Monkey puppet and the stories and songs 
on the multi-ROM help young children relate Cheeky’s 
adventures to their own lives and experiences. The 
Play Mat of Cheeky’s town provides a stimulating focal 
point for story time.

Kathryn Harper & Claire Medwell

CD-Rom



 | 13www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R
E-P

R
IM
A
R
Y

Little Writers A Little Writers B Little Writers C Young Writers 1 Young Writers 2 Young Writers 3

9781405060783 9781405060790 9781405060806 9781405017183 9781405017190 9781405017206

Macmillan English Handwriting

Macmillan English Handwriting provides a comprehensive writing programme 
leading to a natural and fluent handwriting style. The six levels of Macmillan 
English Handwriting take children from basic letter shapes to writing sentences. 
It can be used to supplement any primary course.

Little Writers and Young Writers - Louis Fidge

Pupil’s Book Activity Book 1 Activity Book 2 Flashcards Sticker Pack Teacher’s Book

9780230727809 9780230727816 9780230727823 9780230727830 9780230727854 9780230727793

Hello Jojo

ONE LEVEL FOR CHILDREN AGED 2½ - 4

Hello Jojo develops a love of learning English through motivating games, stories 
and songs for very young learners. It is ideal for children who are not yet reading 
or writing. It can be used as preparation for children going on to use You and Me 
Levels 1 and 2, or independently as a one-year pre-primary course.

Naomi Simmons

YOU AND ME Pupil’s Book Activity Book Numbers Book Audio-CDs x2/x3 Flashcards Poster Pack Teacher’s Book

Level 1 9781405079440 9781405079457 9781405079464 9780230027176 9781405079495 9781405079488 9781405079471

Level 2 9781405079518 9781405079525 9781405079532 9780230027183 9781405079563 9781405079556 9781405079549

You and Me

TWO LEVELS FOR CHILDREN AGED 4-5

You and Me presents language through topics which reflect the world of 
pre-school children. It is a fully-integrated course with an extensive phonics, 
reading, writing and numeracy programme.

Naomi Simmons

Audio CD



“ Primary students today need 21st 
century skills such as reasoning, 
creative thinking and the skill of 
looking for multiple ways to solve 
a problem. Bright Sparks provides 

the tools to help students build these 
essential skills. ”Laurie Sealey, author - Bright Sparks



Primary



16 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

FREE Teacher’s 
Books Online

BRIGHT 
SPARKS

Student’s Book Student's Book & 
CD Rom Pack

WorkBook

KA Student’s Book 9780230401068

KB Student’s Book 9780230401075

Level 1 9780230421912 9780230401105

Level 2 9780230428652 9780230401136

Level 3 9780230428676 9780230401167

Level 4 9780230429086 9780230401198

Level 5 9780230429109 9780230401228

Level 6 9780230416505 9780230401259

Bright Sparks 2nd Edition

Bright Sparks is a Mathematics course for pupils in 
Caribbean primary schools. It has been written in line 
with the latest primary curriculum requirements and is 
based on current research in Mathematics education.

Key features:

NEW interactive CD-ROMs (with Student’s Books 1-6) 
provide multiple opportunities to reinforce skills and 
learning in a new, fun way. The CD-ROMs are suitable 
for use in the classroom and for independent study at 
home.

•	 Workbooks at the lower levels offer a wide range 
of learning to fit Early Childhood Education needs. 

•	 Teacher’s Books for each level of the course are 
FREE to download online. They include sample 
lesson plans, answers to the exercises in the 
Student’s Books, extensions,differentiated 
approaches, and games to encourage and support 
teachers in using activities to reinforce and 
practice Mathematics in a variety of ways.

•	 Student’s Books at the reception level (KA and 
KB) match the curriculum and provide practice for 
young learners.

•	 Scope and Sequence charts for each level of the 
course provide an overview of the skills being 
learnt and can be used to check syllabus coverage 
throughout the course.

•	 Summary notes for each unit with a multiple-
choice unit test and a student self-check chart 
provide quick reference points for teachers and 
promote learner independence.

•	 Additional Caribbean-based word problems and 
illustrations encourage students to see Mathematics 
as an integral part of their everyday life.

•	 Photographs complement the distinctive and 
colourful artwork to further stimulate students’ 
interest.

Mathematics - Laurie Sealy and  Sandra Moore

FREE teaching 
resources online

CD-RomeBook



 | 17www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Bright Ideas FREE teaching 
resources online

FREE Teacher’s 
Books Online

BRIGHT 
IDEAS

Student’s Book & 
CD Rom

Workbook

Level K (no CD) 9781405095983 9781405097390

Level 1 9780230448735 9781405097406

Level 2 9780230448742 9781405097413

Level 3 9780230448759 9781405096058

Level 4 9780230448766 9781405096065

Level 5 9780230448773 9781405096072

Level 6 (Common 
Entrance Level)

9780230448780 9781405096089

Bright Ideas is designed to fulfil the requirements of primary science curricula 
throughout the Caribbean. The course promotes a modern, student-centred 
approach to science learning using colourful and engaging content.

Key features:
•	 Interactive CD-ROMs support learning in the classroom and at home. 

Each CD-ROM includes over 100 practice activities, as well as simulated 
experiments which aren’t always possible to perform in the classroom.

•	 Workbooks are available for each level. The content is structured in 	
lesson-sized topics clearly linking to the Student’s Books.

•	 FREE Teacher’s Books with background information, teaching notes and 
support for remedial and extension activities.

Fortuna Anthony  •  Pamela Hunte  •  Nelson Longsworth  •  Eulie Mantock  •  Frank Newton  •  Ryan Mongroo  		
•  Doltan Ramsubeik  •  Motielall Singh  •  Dwight Steadford 

Science - David and Penny Glover
CD-Rom

BRIGHT 
IDEAS 
JAMAICA

Student’s Book & 
CD Rom Pack

Workbook

Grade 4 9780230448667 9780230443976

Grade 5 9780230448681 9780230444003

Grade 6 9780230448704 9780230444034

Bright Ideas Jamaica

Bright Ideas Jamaica has been created specifically for the Jamaican upper primary 
science curriculum, through a close collaboration between experienced Jamaican 
teachers and primary science specialists. 

Key features:
•	 Accompanying interactive CD-ROMs allow students to develop their 

understanding in the classroom and at home using games and experiments.

•	 Workbooks are structured in lesson-sized topics and clearly link to the 
Student’s Books. Includes extra assessment material.

Science - David and Penny Glover

FREE teaching 
resources online

CD-RomeBook



18 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

LANGUAGE 
TREE

Student’s Book Workbook

Level KA 9781405062909

Level KB 9781405069946

Level K 9781405062848

Level 1 9781405062855 9781405062916

Level 2 9781405062862 9781405062923

Level 3 9781405062879 9781405062930

Level 4 9781405062886 9781405062947

Level 5 9781405062893 9781405062954

Level 6 9781405065146 9781405065153

Language Tree

Macmillan Language Tree is an exciting, comprehensive, seven-level Primary 
Language Arts series for the Caribbean.

Key features:
•	 Coverage of the syllabus for your country

•	 Practice of listening, speaking, reading,  writing, thinking and observation skills

•	 Plenty of reading practice and comprehension skills with many different types of texts

•	 Workbooks reinforce the skills and concepts taught in the Student’s Books and 
include lots of exercises to practise specific skills

Language Arts

FREE teaching 
resources online

Language Tree Reading Scheme

This course offers extra reading and practice material for young readers. Using 
the popular design and format of the Language Tree series, the Readers and their 
corresponding Workbooks are designed to be used independently from the rest of 
the series for students who would benefit from extra practice.

Key features:
•	 Strong phonic element

•	 Slow start with lots of repetition and regular assessment

•	 Caribbean content, including traditional songs and rhymes

•	 Incorporates material which appeals to boys especially in the junior years

•	 Suitable to use in conjunction with any primary Language  Arts course

Language Arts - Leonie Bennett

eBook

LANGUAGE 
TREE 
READING 
SCHEME

Reader Workbook

Level KA 9780230406469 9780230412286

Level KB 9780230412293 9780230412279

Level 1A 9780230412330 9780230412309

Level 1B 9780230412323 9780230412316

FREE Teacher’s 
Books Online



 | 19www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Language Tree Jamaica

Language Tree Jamaica is a language-rich English 
course, written specifically for Jamaican primary 
schools. The workbooks can be used as a stand-alone 
resource or as part of any language arts series on 		
the market.

Ideal for children working in the classroom or 
independently at home, Language Tree Jamaica 	
covers all aspects of the Jamaican primary curriculum.

Key features:
•	 Includes Jamaica-specific content to help children 

relate to what they are learning

•	 Places a strong focus on the development of 
independent writing

•	 Each unit is packed with a variety of exercises to 
help make learning fun

•	 Workbook 4 includes a practice test for the Grade 
4 Literacy test and workbooks 5 and 6 include 
practice tests for GSAT English at each level

Language Arts - Leonie Bennett and Julia Sander

FREE teaching 
resources online

New

LANGUAGE 
TREE 
JAMAICA

Workbook

Grade 4  9780230449336

Grade 5 9780230449374

Grade 6 9780230449411



20 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Step by Step to Reading Using Phonics 		
for the Caribbean

Step by Step to Reading Using Phonics for the 
Caribbean is an exciting series designed especially 
for students beginning to read. The author is an 
experienced teacher and writer who has worked in 
the Caribbean, Africa, America and England for many 
years. The books have a strong phonics base and 
can be used at any age, from kindergarten to adult 
learners.

Key features:

•	 Uses simple words that really ‘work’ by being 
sounded out 

•	 Includes games and other activities to make  
learning fun

•	 Leads to mastery over key words needed for 
literacy

•	 Includes a variety of methods for teaching reading

•	 Contains teaching notes on how each page can 
best be used

•	 Can be used whenever help is needed with learning 
to read

•	 Includes reading assessment and spelling tests 
which may be copied for use in school or at home

Language Arts - June Mitchelmore

Book 1 -         
Reading Readiness

Book 2 - 
Consonant and 
short vowel 
sounds

Book 3 -                   
Blends and long 
vowel sounds

Book 4 -         
Using all the 
sounds

9780333594735 9780333600252 9780333600269 9780333614105



 | 21www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Essential Primary English Skills 					   
for the Caribbean 

Essential Primary Reading Skills for the Caribbean 

Essential Primary Reading Skills for the Caribbean develops reading across a wide range 
and type of texts. The cross-curricular graded approach ensures that children will learn to 
read well in all their subjects at school.

Book 1a Book 1b Book 2 Book 3 Book 4 Book 5 Book 6

9781405018760 9781405018777 9781405018784 9780333803738 9780333803745 9780333912683 9780333912690

Essential Primary Writing Skills for the Caribbean 

Essential Primary Writing Skills for the Caribbean offers structured support in helping 
children write for many different purposes. The books are carefully graded, and each 
teaching unit is structured in the same way, making the books accessible and easy-to-use.

Book 1a Book 1b Book 2 Book 3 Book 4 Book 5 Book 6

9780333929964 9780333929971 9780333929988 9780333929995 9780333930014 9780333930076 9780333930090

Essential Primary Grammar Skills for the Caribbean 

Essential Primary Grammar Skills for the Caribbean introduces grammar and punctuation 
and encourages children to develop and practise key skills in a systematic way. The books 
progress smoothly from level to level.	

Book 1 Book 2 Book 3 Book 4

9780333954416 9780333954423 9780333954430 9780333954447

Essential Primary Spelling Skills for the Caribbean 

Essential Primary Spelling Skills for the Caribbean provides a systematic, 
developmental programme for teaching vital spelling skills. The books contain 
differentiated activities in each unit, which encourage a multi-sensory approach 
involving the use of auditory, visual and motor skills.

Book 1 Book 2 Book 3 Book 4 Book 5 Book 6

9780333930106 9780333930168 9780333930175 9780333957677 9780333957684 9780333957691

Essential Primary Phonic Skills for the Caribbean 

Essential Primary Phonic Skills for the Caribbean helps students learn to link sounds 
with letters. The books are ideal for reading at school or at home.

Workbook 1 Workbook 2 Workbook 3

9781405018739 9781405018746 9781405018753

Language Arts - Louis Fidge and Myra Murby



22 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Book 1 (Age 4-5) Book 2 (Age 5-6) Book 3 (Age 6-7) Book 5 (Age 9-10)

9780333536148 9780333536155 9780333536162 9780333544174

Book 4 (Age 8-9)             
Belize

Book 4 (Age 8-9)  
Dominica

Book 4 (Age 8-9)   
Grenada 2e

Book 4 (Age 8-9)                      
St Kitts

Book 4 (Age 8-9)                       
St Vincent & the 
Grenadines

9780333573921 9780333578162 9780333747261 9780333950890 9780333544273

Caribbean Social Studies

Caribbean Social Studies is an innovative six-level course for primary and all-age 
schools. To ensure in-depth coverage for Year 4 there are separate books on 
individual countries. These follow the exciting and progressive style of the series 
and introduce a new concept in course material for the Caribbean. All the books 
in the series include many Social Studies activities, and are highly illustrated 
with photographs and colour artwork, making the series attractive and easily 
accessible to students.

Mike Morrissey

Belize Primary Social Studies

This course has been written specifically for the revised Belize Primary Social 
Studies curriculum and syllabus.

Key features:

•	 Up-to-date and authentic information about Belize and the wider world 

•	 Includes case studies, information boxes, tables, maps, diagrams, charts, 
cartoons and photographs 

•	 A wide variety of activities and stimulus questions, designed to encourage 
students to discuss and explore topics

•	 Opportunities for group work, class discussions, practical and creative 
activities, fieldwork and projects

BELIZE  
SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Student's Book Workbook Teacher's Book

Infant 1 9780230033856 9780230039308 9780230039315

Infant 2 9780230033863 9780230718197 9780230718203

Level 1 9780230033870 9780230718159 9780230718166

Level 2 9780230031142 9780230039322 9780230039339

Level 3 9780230031159 9780230718173 9780230718180

Level 4 9780230031166 9780230718111 9780230718128

Level 5 9780230033887 9780230718135 9780230718142

Level 6 9780230033894 9780230039346 9780230039353

FREE teaching 
resources online

FREE teaching 
resources online



 | 23www.macmillan-caribbean.com

Grade 4 - Our 
Island Nation

Grade 5 - Our 
Caribbean 
Neighbours

Grade 6 - Life on 
Planet Earth

9780230031173 9780230031180 9780230031197

Jamaica Primary Social Studies

Macmillan Jamaica Primary Social Studies is a brand 
new course for primary school students learning social 
studies in Jamaica.

Fun, cultural and informative, each text offers 
stimulating and varied text materials such as case 
studies, maps, drama, songs and stories to help 
motivate and engage young learners. 

Key features:

•	 A wide variety of activities, that cater for a mixture 
of abilities, allow students to explore topics and 
form a sound foundation for developing concepts 
and skills at lower secondary level

•	 Questions, key terms and objectives at the start of 
each unit

•	 Chapter summaries and multiple-choice tests help 
with revision and examination practice

•	 Opportunities for small-group work, class 
discussions, practical and creative activities, 
individual exercises and fieldwork

•	 A glossary defining words and terms used in Social 
Studies

Eulie Mantock and Trineta Fendall are experienced Jamaican primary 
teachers and writers. Series editor Clare Eastland is an experienced Social 
Studies teacher, trainer and writer.

Eulie Mantock, Trineta Fendall and Clare Eastland 

New



24 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Health and Family Life Education

This exciting new seven-level course for Caribbean 
primary schools is based on the CARICOM Regional 
Curriculum Framework and follows the four CARICOM 
themes; Self and Interpersonal Relationships, Sexuality 
and Sexual Health, Appropriate Eating and Fitness and 
Managing the Environment.

The material in each text builds on earlier work to 
develop knowledge, skills and attitudes relating to 
real-life situations and can be used to support HFLE 
lessons, form groups, after school clubs, and guidance 
and counselling lessons.

Key features:

•	 Interactive, discussion and personal reflection 
activities help children to build values, and develop 
and practise life skills 

•	 Case studies, mini stories and illustrations help 
children to integrate new knowledge into their own 
experiences and become more aware of the world 
around them

•	 Group, pair and individual activities using different 
learning styles help children develop healthy 
attitudes and behaviours 

•	 Playful parrot and crab characters are ideal for 
capturing the attention of young children

•	 Colourful illustrations bring each topic to life

The author and advisory team includes experienced Caribbean HFLE teachers 
and educators including professional writers, teacher trainers, curriculum 
developers, guidance counsellors and Ministry HFLE Co-ordinators.

 Clare Eastland

PRIMARY 
HFLE

Activity Book Student's Book

Level K 9780230406490

Level 1 9780230431744 9780230431737

Level 2 9780230431768 9780230431751

Level 3 9780230431782 9780230431775

Level 4 9780230431812 9780230431805

Level 5 9780230431836 9780230431829

Level 6 9780230431850 9780230431843

FREE teaching 
resources online

New

Double page spread Level K Student's Book



 | 25www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Macmillan Primary 						    
Integrated Studies

The Macmillan Primary Integrated Studies series has 
been developed by a team of primary school teachers 
in Jamaica. It closely follows the requirements of the 
Primary Integrated Curriculum.

The Curriculum comprises English, Mathematics, 
Science and Social Studies. Young children are 
introduced to the key features of all four elements in an 
integrated form at Grades One, Two and Three in order 
for them to progress to more concentrated studies of 
each subject separately at Grades Four, Five and Six.

Key features:

•	 Provides an accurate, comprehensive reflection of 
the curriculum content

•	 Integrated approach through Grades One, Two and 
Three

•	 Attractive, student-friendly format 

•	 Separate write-in Workbooks

•	 Structured Teacher’s Books at each Grade giving 
real support in delivering the course

Margaret Bailey • June Blythe-Livingston • Maureen Byfield  		
•  Beverley Dinnall • Winnifred Whittaker

MACMILLAN 
PRIMARY 
INTEGRATED 
STUDIES

Student's Book         
Term 1       

Student's Book        
Term 2     

Student's Book           
Term 3      

Workbook  
Term 1  

Workbook 
Term 2

Workbook   
Term 3 

Teacher’s       
Book

Grade 1 All About Me 
9781405007375

My Family 
9781405059701

My School 
9781405059718

All About Me 
9781405023795

My Family 
9781405059725

My School 
9781405059732

9781405007405

Grade 2 My Body 
9781405007382

Living Together 
9781405059749

My Community 
9781405059756

My Body 
9781405023801

Living Together 
9781405059763

My Community 
9781405059770

9781405007412

Grade 3 How Does My 
Body Work 
9781405007399

Culture 
9781405059787

My Environment 
9781405059794

How Does My 
Body Work 
9781405023818

Culture 
9781405059800

My Environment 
9781405059817

9781405007429

FREE teaching 
resources online



26 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Examination Practice 

This series is aimed at Grade 6 students preparing 
to take their final examinations before moving up 
to secondary school. The subject content combines 
Grades 4, 5 and 6 of the Jamaica primary curriculum 
covering a broad range of topics essential for 
examination preparation.

Macmillan Grade Six Revision Topics and 
Achievement Tests for Jamaica

English 2nd 
Edition

Mathematics 
2nd Edition

Science 2nd 
Edition

Social Studies

9780230407329 9780230407312 9780230407336 9780333956755

Let’s Pass provides practice for pupils preparing 
for the Common Entrance examination and on into 
the first two years of secondary school. Let’s Pass 
provides thorough practice for pupils preparing for the 
Common Entrance examination and valuable revision 
and reinforcement for the first two years of secondary 
school.

Let’s Pass: Progress Tests for the Caribbean

English Mathematics Science Social Studies

9780333558430 9780333594551 9780333552124 9780333582480

These easy-to-use practice test books are designed 
to help children prepare for their Grade 4 Literacy 
and Numeracy tests. A ‘Focus’ section highlights key 
concepts and topics covered in the syllabus, followed 
by a ‘Practice Papers’ section, which includes exam-
style practice tests. Illustrations, tables and charts 
support challenging areas and answers are provided.

Grade 4 Practice Books

G4 Literacy 
Student’s Book

G4 Numeracy 
Student’s Book

9780230427396 9780230723054

New



 | 27www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Common Entrance English Tests for the Caribbean 
is a valuable practice and revision book in English 
Language and a practical aid to students preparing for 
Common Entrance in the Caribbean. The computer 
marking format is intended to assist pupils further in 
the countries where the entrance examination papers 
are set in computer format. The computer format does 
not, in any way, reduce the value of tests for students 
in countries where non-computer style tests are set.

Common Entrance English Tests for the Caribbean

9780333387726

Multiple-Choice Tests for Belize prepares primary 
students for the Belize National Examination. It consists 
of a number of multiple-choice questions, representing 
all levels of difficulty and grouped according to topic. 
There is also a sample test at the end of the book.

Multiple-Choice Tests for Belize

English Language Mathematics Science Social Studies

9780333745618 9780333950982 9780333950975 9780333671580



28 |

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Reggae Readers

Reggae Readers have been written specifically for 
readers in Jamaica. The books contain lively stories 
and non-fiction texts designed to stimulate the 
imagination, motivate young readers and reinforce 
moral values.

Developed in consultation with local advisers, 
the books support the teaching of the Integrated 
Curriculum objectives. The texts introduce, teach and 
develop essential reading skills through the use of 
controlled vocabulary and language structures. Audio-
CDs accompany the books, allowing children to hear 
the texts being read aloud by Jamaicans and brought to 
life with music and song.

Key features:

•	 All Reggae Readers Packs include an audio-CD

•	 Stories, non-fiction texts, poems and rhymes to 
entertain and enjoy

•	 Linked comprehension and vocabulary activities 
for each unit 

•	 Comprehensive wordlists and notes to parents on 
helping their children to read are also included

Louis Fidge

REGGAE 
READERS

Student's Pack Workbook

Level 1 9780230725621 9780230026124

Level 2 9780230725638 9780230026186

Level 3 9780230725645 9780230026247

Audio CD

FREE teaching 
resources online

FREE Teacher’s 
Books Online

eBook



 | 29www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

Retold by C. Christian. Beautifully illustrated storybooks to bring freshness and 
colour to familiar bible stories. The books  are arranged at two language levels 
and are written in simple and readable English.

Macmillan Bible Stories

Level 1: David the 
Giant-killer

Level 1: Jesus  
the Story Teller

Level 2:             
Lost but Found

Level 2:         
Moses in Egypt

Level 2: The 
Good Samaritan

Level 2: Peter 
and the First 
Christians

9780333694800 9780333694824 9780333639412 9780333639375 9780333639351 9780333694855

Story Books

Edited by Telcine Turner

Once Below a Time: Bahamian Stories

9780333458358

Philip M. Sherlock

Anansi the Spider Man

9780333353264

Compiled and Edited by Veronica Simon and Barbara Applin. Treasure House is a 
series of illustrated anthologies for young readers, with stories and poems from 
all over the Caribbean. Treasure House 1 is suitable for readers aged 8–10 years 
old and Treasure House 2 is suitable for readers aged 10-12 years old.

Treasure House

Book 1 Book 2

9781405030946 9781405027342

eBook

Short stories and poems written by students of the College of The Bahamas for 
young readers of approximately 7-10 years old. 

Anansi the Spider Man is a legend told by storytellers and parents throughout the 
world! Includes fifteen Jamaican folk tales, illustrated with over fifty black and 
white drawings. 

eBook
Debbie Jacob

Legend of the St Ann’s Flood

9781405028288

No one ever knew the cause of the deadly flood that hit St Ann’s, Trinidad in 1993. 
Until one day, a frightened boy named Jabari came stumbling out of the St Ann’s 
hills with a legend given to him by Papa Bois, the king of the forest. Rescued from 
the clutches of Mama Dlo, the anaconda who is queen of the rivers, Jabari was 
given the task of telling people the real story of the flood.



“ Effective learning at the secondary 
level requires active engagement. It 

requires printed and digital resources 
that reinforce, assess and extend the 
required knowledge, skills and attitudes. 
As someone passionate about learning, I 
write to engage. I make learning fun. ”Howard Campbell - Author of EDPM for CSEC® Examinations, IT for CSEC® 

Examinations, EDPM Workbook for CSEC® Examinations



-

Secondary
- Lower Secondary
- CSEC® Examinations

- CSEC® Revision Resources

- CAPE® Examinations



32 |

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

English Matters

English Matters for Jamaica

English Matters covers the Caribbean English syllabus and provides thorough 					   
preparation for lower secondary and CSEC® examinations.

Key features:

•	  A lively task-based approach with lots of activities

•	 A range of stimulating listening and speaking tasks

•	 Comprehension questions at different levels

•	 Thorough coverage of grammar

•	 Step-by-step guidance on developing writing skills

•	 English for CSEC® Examinations textbook also available. See page 44

English Matters for Jamaica is a comprehensive three-level series tailored 
to the R.O.S.E. Language Arts curriculum for Grades 7, 8 and 9. 

The Student’s Books are supported by detailed Teacher’s Books 
comprising graded lesson plans and extension and supplementary ideas 
for both 	high-fliers and slower learners.  Workbooks provide additional 
exploration of key points and space for students to practise their creative 
writing, while audio downloads are available for listening practice.

Julia Sander

Julia Sander

ENGLISH 
MATTERS

 Student’s Book Workbook

Grade 7 9780230023642 9780230023673

Grade 8 9780230023659 9780230023680

Grade 9 9780230023666 9780230023697

ENGLISH 
MATTERS FOR 
JAMAICA

Student’s Book Workbook Teacher’s Book

Grade 7 9780230429130 9780230437579 9780230437586

Grade 8 9780230437616 9780230437623 9780230437630

Grade 9 9780230437661 9780230437678 9780230437685

Audio CD

Audio CD

FREE teaching 
resources online

FREE teaching 
resources online

FREE Teacher’s 
Books Online



 | 33www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Maths Matters

Maths Matters is a comprehensive four-level series 
for Caribbean students, which provides thorough 
preparation for lower secondary and CSEC® 
examinations. The books are designed to be relevant 
to modern daily life and the experiences of students 
while retaining knowledge of traditional methods and 
practices.

Key features:

•	 Thorough coverage of national syllabi shown in 
Scope and Sequence charts

•	 A clear exposition of methods through worked 
examples

•	 Revision material where relevant

•	 A carefully graded approach for all abilities

•	 Activities throughout that encourage a practical 
approach to learning

•	 Navigation of each unit made simple with key 
skills, summaries and indexes

•	 Glossaries that cover all important terms

•	 Maths Matters for CSEC®Examinations 
textbook also available. See page 44

This course has been written through a close collaboration between the 
authors and experienced Caribbean teachers and Mathematics specialists:

Debbie Brown •  Jacqueline Chung •  Gem McCleary •  Karyl Chan-Tack Jones 
Sheralyn Pottinger  •  Clare Williams 

Geoff Buckwell & Robert Solomon

MATHS 
MATTERS

 Student’s Book Workbook

Grade 7 9780230029873 9780230400269

Grade 8 9780230029880 9780230400276

Grade 9 9780230029897 9780230400283

eBook

FREE Teacher’s 
Books Online



34 |

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Dime 2nd Edition									       
Spanish for Caribbean Secondary Schools

The Dime series has been written specifically for 
Caribbean secondary schools by a team of highly 
experienced Spanish teachers. It deals with the 
regional practicalities of learning Spanish for a Latin 
American context and provides a comprehensive 
foundation for students at the lower secondary levels 
up to and including those sitting Spanish at CSEC level.

Key features:

•	 Covers all the topics and requirements included in 
the latest CSEC Spanish syllabus

•	 Provides a range of exercises to assist students in 
practising the items required in the examination

•	 Contains new Scope and Sequence pages and a full 
grammar review at the back of the book with verb 
tables

•	 Exercises closely linked to the CSEC syllabus 
content 

•	 Clear instructions so that students can work 
comfortably on their own 

•	 A general/overall review consolidating all the 
grammatical elements and relevant vocabulary

•	 A companion CD with listening passages, recorded 
in Kingston, Jamaica

•	 Dime Tanto Más 2nd Edition textbook also 
available. See page 46

Malva J. Lewis • Yolanda E. Nelson-Springer • Erskine Padmore • Sally 
Seetahal-Mohammed

Series Editor: Jeannette Allsopp

DIME 2ND 
EDITION

 Student’s Book Workbook &      
CD Pack

Pack 1 9780230731721 9780230455443

Pack 2 9780230731738 9780230455467

Pack 3 9780230731745 9780230455481

New

Audio CD



 | 35www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Health and Family Life Education

Health and Family Life Education is an exciting new 
course for Caribbean secondary schools. It addresses 
the needs of lower secondary students and teachers 
for a life-skills based course reflecting the CARICOM 
Regional Curriculum Framework document but also 
takes into account national syllabuses, such as those 
from Jamaica, Belize and Trinidad.

Health and Family Life Education meets the challenges 
facing Caribbean societies today, such as the HIV and 
AIDS epidemic, rising levels of violence, health and 
environmental problems. The course can be used 
within dedicated Health and Family Life Education 
subject lessons or more flexibly when HFLE is 
integrated within other subjects, or with Form groups, 
Guidance and Counselling lessons or after-school clubs.

Gerard Drakes • Christopher Graham • Mavis Fuller • Barbara Jenkins

HFLE  Student’s Book Activity Book Teacher’s Guide

Book 1 9781405086684 9781405086653

9780230026056Book 2 9781405086691 9781405086660

Book 3 9781405086707 9781405086677

eBook

Religious Education

Religious Education for Secondary Schools is a three-level series that focuses on the history of the six major religions in 
the Caribbean: Christianity, Judaism, Hinduism, Islam, Rastafarianism and Revivalism. 

Each book covers all six religions and is categorised into three distinct sections focusing on different aspects of religion. 
Includes a range of activities, Caribbean-specific case studies and examples, chapter summaries, an end-of-year test 
and a glossary. 

RELIGIOUS 
EDUCATION

 Student’s Book

Book 1 9780230406476

Book 2 9780230448575

Book 3 9780230448582

New



36 |

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Home Economics 									       
A Caribbean Approach

This comprehensive Home Economics course for lower 
secondary schools has a distinct focus on Caribbean 
foods and Caribbean lifestyles. The texts offer a 
definitive treatment of Foods, Clothing and Textiles 
and Home Management. 

Each text contains objectives and activities for each 
unit, making them ideal for use at school or at home.

Rita Dyer and Norma Maynard have been teaching Home Economics for 
over twenty years at the primary, secondary and tertiary levels. They are 
actively involved with curriculum development and teacher training in Home 
Economics on their home island of St Lucia.

Rita Dyer & Norma Maynard

Book 1 Book 2 Book 2 

9780333793985 9780333793992 9780333794005



 | 37www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Book 1 Book 2 Book 2 

9780333496176 9780333525487 9780333535356

Junior Secondary Agriculture 					   
For the Caribbean

An original course, written by teachers specifically 
for the junior secondary or equivalent level in the 
Caribbean. 

Key features:

•	 The topics covered emphasise both the scientific 
principles involved in good agricultural practice 
and their economic importance

•	 Careful attention to language level has produced a 
simple and concise course

•	 Designed to encourage pupil involvement and the 
practical application of agricultural science

•	 Exercises and questions throughout aid progress 
stimulate discussion and suggest further activities

I. Mohammed & L. Ferdinand



38 |

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Integrated Science for Jamaica 					  
3rd Edition 

This popular and established course has been 
completely revised and updated in this third edition. 
The three books have been written to match the aims 
and subject matter of the Jamaica National Curriculum 
at Grades 7 to 9.

The Student’s Books are accompanied by interactive 
CD-ROMs which contain material for all six of the 
curriculum themes.

The wide range of activities, animations, videos, 
diagrams, games, experiments and feedback on the 
CD-ROMs offers a new and exciting way for students 
to improve their knowledge, monitor their progress, 
as well as greatly increasing their enjoyment of the 
subject.

A Workbook accompanies each level of the course, 
offering further practice in the form of multiple-choice 
questions, structured questions and word games. The 
Workbooks can be used as supporting material with 
any secondary Integrated Science course.

Key features:

•	 Simple, practical experiments 

•	 A variety of classroom activities 

•	 Review questions

Workeley Brathwaite and Tania Chung-Harris

INTEGRATED 
SCIENCE FOR 
JAMAICA 3RD 
EDITION 

Student's Pack 
(with CD)

Workbook

Grade 7 9780230403352 9780230023611

Grade 8 9780230403369 9780230023628

Grade 9 9780230403345 9780230023567

CD-Rom



 | 39www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

Macmillan Jamaica Secondary Social Studies has 
been written specially to cover the Jamaican R.O.S.E. 
syllabus for Grades 7 to 9. An examination-type 
end-of-year test is included to help with revision and 
examination practice.

Marjorie Allen-Vassell • Lorna Fraser • Alison McCallum 
Lorna Coke • Vileitha Davis-Morrison

Resource and Technology is a set of two books written 
to cover the lower secondary Resource and Technology 
Curriculum in Jamaica. Book 1 is for Grades 7 and 8 and 
Book 2 is for Grade 9.

The books provide up-to-date coverage of the 
knowledge, skills and techniques required for resource 
and technology.

Trudy-Ann Barrett • Safron Douglas-Dunbar • Shellion Dillion-Burrell • Ruth 
Miller • Roy Taylor

Series Editor: Patrick Facey

SOCIAL 
STUDIES FOR 
JAMAICA

Student's Book Workbook

Book 1 9780333697740 9780230402799

Book 2 9780333697757 9780230402805

Book 3 9780333697764 
(Forthcoming)

9780230402812

Social Studies for Jamaica

Resource and Technology for Jamaica

Book 1 Book 2 

9781405062817 9781405062824



40 |

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

The Integrated Science for Trinidad and Tobago series 
has been written by practicing local teachers to cover 
the SEMP (Secondary Education Modernization 
Programme) curriculum for Forms 1 - 3. It includes 
questions at the end of the book to help prepare for the 
National Certificate of Secondary Education.

Key features:

•	 Clear language and helpful illustrations

•	 Lively approach in which students learn by doing

•	 Plenty of interesting practical activities using 
simple materials

•	 Talking heads and exciting facts to develop and 
hold students' interest 

•	 End of chapter question to test and check progress 

•	 Highlighted key words with copy and complete 
summaries to familiarise with the terms

Linda Atwaroo-Ali and Reeya Maharaj

Integrated Science for Trinidad & Tobago 

Book 1 Book 2 Book 3

9781405065719 9781405065726 9781405065733



 | 41www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LO
W

E
R

 S
EC

O
N

D
A

R
Y

This series has been especially designed to meet the 
requirements of the latest Bahamas Junior Certificate 
(BJC) syllabus for Social Studies.

Neil Sealey & Chris Curry with Pat Rahming (Book 3)

Social Studies 									       
For Bahamian Secondary Schools

Book 1 Book 2 Book 3

9780333921838 9780333921845 9780333921852

Secondary Social Studies: The Bahamas has been 
revised and updated to take into account recent 
changes in The Bahamas. The full-colour text covers 
the changing political scene and the democratic 
heritage of The Bahamas, as well as cultural advances 
and sporting achievements in the 21st Century, and is 
an essential resource for secondary school students 
studying Social Studies in the Bahamas.

John Berryman is an experienced Social Studies teacher and published 
author. He has served as Head of Social Studies at HO Nash High School in 
New Providence, Chief Examiner in both Social Studies and Religious Studies 
for the Bahamas Junior Certificate, and Secretary-General of the Bahamas 
Union of Teachers. 

John Berryman

Secondary Social Studies: 						    
The Bahamas 3rd Edition

New

9780230443259



-

Secondary
- Lower Secondary

- CSEC® Examinations
- CSEC® Revision Resources

- CAPE® Examinations 



 | 43www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC

Human and Social 
Biology 

Electronic 
Document 
Preparation and 
Management

Mathematics Social Studies Principles of 
Accounts

English A

9780230456402 9780230465794 9780230456419 9780230465862 9780230456488 9780230465800

CSEC® Workbooks

This brand new six-book series follows the order of the syllabus and is ideal for students preparing to take their CSEC 
examination. The series aims to develop the skills, knowledge and test techniques required to achieve success in the 
exam.

Key features:

•	 Content of each topic is linked to specific syllabus objectives 

•	 Can be used alongside any CSEC textbook on the market 

•	 Suitable for self-study or in class

•	 Plenty of exam-type practice questions 

•	 Key learning points are highlighted at the beginning of each topic 

•	 Answers to all questions are available 

Howard Campbell for Electronic Document Preparation and Management  •  Claire Eastland for Social Studies  •  Rafer Gordon for English A  •  Helena Debique-
Eugene and Sophia Ramlochan for Principles of Accounts  •  Derek McMonagle for Mathematics  •  Bryan Hollamby and Gill Hollamby for Human and Social 
Biology

New



44 |

C
S

EC

FREE teaching 
resources online

English Matters for CSEC® Examinations is designed 
specifically for Caribbean students and provides 
thorough preparation for CSEC examinations.

The Student's Book includes examination-style 
practice tests for each unit and includes a complete set 
of model CSEC practice papers and sample annotated 
essays for each task type.

Leonie Bennett (UK) • Alice Castillo (Belize) • Rachelle Clarke (Jamaica) 	
• Godfrey Fisher (Jamaica) • Rafer Gordon (St Lucia)  Andrea Hitchener 
(Jamaica) • Jannine Horsford (Trinidad and Tobago) • Dian Maheia (Belize) 	
• Pauline Millar (Barbados) Veronica Simon (St Lucia) • Sharon Thorpe 
(Jamaica)

Maths Matters is a comprehensive four-level series 
for Caribbean students, which provides thorough 
preparation for lower secondary and CSEC 
examinations. The books are designed to be relevant 
to modern daily life and the experiences of students 
while retaining knowledge of traditional methods and 
practices. 

Debbie Brown (Campion College, Jamaica)  •  Jacqueline Chung  
(The Queen’s School, Jamaica)  •  Gem McCleary (Holy Childhood High, 
Jamaica)  •  Karyl Chan-Tack Jones (St. Joseph’s Convent, Trinidad) 
Sheralyn Pottinger (Meadowbrook High, Jamaica)  •  Clare Williams  
(Queen’s College, Barbados) 

Julia Sander

Geoff Buckwell & Robert Solomon

English Matters for CSEC® 			 
Examinations

Maths Matters for CSEC® 			 
Examinations

Maths Matters 
for CSEC® 
Examinations

9780230400320

Student's Book + 
Audio CD

9780230412217

Audio CD

eBook



 | 45www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC

The fully updated science course books meet the 
requirements of the CSEC syllabus (2013) and offer the 
most up-to-date scientific information in a clear and 
easy-to-follow format. 

Written by science experts, the step-by-step approach 
ensures that students will be fully prepared and 
confident when sitting their exams.

Key features:

•	 Provides real-world applications of key syllabus 
points

•	 Clearly explained key concepts for each chapter 
provide thorough revision for exams

•	 Exam preparation is supported with plenty of 
practical activities, experiments, questions, and 
new group-work feature

•	 A fully worked School-Based Assessment section 
with step-by-step tips

Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

Science for CSEC® Examinations

Biology for CSEC® 
Examinations      
3rd Edition

Chemistry 
for CSEC® 
Examinations      
3rd Edition

Physics 
for CSEC® 
Examinations     
3rd Edition

Human & 
Social Biology 
for CSEC® 
Examinations 
6th Edition (with 
CD)

Integrated 
Science 
for CSEC® 
Examinations 
2nd Edition (with 
CD)

9780230438835 9780230438828 9780230438842 9780230721005 9780230721029

New 3rd Edition Biology, 
Chemistry & Physics

Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor
eBook



46 |

C
S

EC

The Dime series has been written specifically for 
Caribbean secondary schools by a team of highly 
experienced Spanish teachers. It deals with the 
regional practicalities of learning Spanish for a Latin 
American context and provides a comprehensive 
foundation for students at the lower secondary levels 
up to and including those sitting Spanish at CSEC level.

Key Features

Covers all the topics and requirements included in the 
latest CSEC Spanish syllabus

•	 Provides a range of exercises to assist students in 
practising the items required in the examination

•	 Contains new Scope and Sequence pages and a full 
grammar review at the back of the book with verb 
tables

The Dime Tanto Más Workbook is an excellent 
companion to the Student’s Book and includes:

•	 Exercises closely linked to the CSEC syllabus 
content 

•	 Clear instructions so that students can work 
comfortably on their own 

•	 A general/overall review consolidating all the 
grammatical elements and relevant vocabulary

•	 A companion CD with listening passages, recorded 
in Kingston, Jamaica

Malva J. Lewis • Yolanda E. Nelson-Springer • Erskine Padmore 		
• Sally Seetahal-Mohammed

Series Editor: Jeannette Allsopp

Dime Tanto Más 2nd Edition 					  
Spanish for CSEC® Examinations

Student's Pack 4 Workbook 
Pack 4

9780230731752 9780230411999

Audio CD



 | 47www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC

Ivan Waterman & Janey Fisher

Social Studies for CSEC® Examinations 		
3rd Edition

Social Studies for CSEC® Examinations has been 
completely restructured, revised and updated in line 
with the current CXC syllabus requirements, and in 
response to feedback and advice from Caribbean 
classroom teachers. The new larger format, improved 
colour and design, and more accessible text make the 
book easier for students and teachers to use.

This Third Edition includes new material on the 
family, social groups, cultural patterns, elections, 
the judiciary and security systems, government and 
citizens, renewable and non-renewable resources, 
population, preparation for the world of work, 
Caribbean integration, the development of human 
resources, challenges facing the Caribbean region 
including HIV and AIDS, the Regional Development 
Fund, CEHI and CMC, the role of individuals and 
businesses, communication media, consumer demand 
and protection, and tourism. 

Social Studies for CSEC® 
Examinations

9780230427693

eBook



48 |

C
S

EC

Business for CSEC® Examinations

Economics for CSEC® Examinations
Patricia Gopie. Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

9781405086486

Electronic Document Preparation & 			 
Management for CSEC® Examinations
Howard Campbell and Olivene Bogle Graham. Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

9780230429123

Office Administration for CSEC® Examinations
Allison Trenfield-Newsome and Colleen Walker. Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

9780230029484

Principles of Accounts for CSEC® Examinations, 3rd Edition
Gaynelle Holdip and Cecelia Lamorell. Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

9780230028746

Principles of Business for CSEC® Examinations, 5th Edition
Gaynelle Holdip and Cecelia Lamorell. Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

9780230716445

Series Editor: Dr Mike Taylor

This new series of texts has been written especially 
for students studying for the CSEC examinations 
in business subjects. The authors are all highly 
experienced teachers in Caribbean schools. Each book 
includes clear, thorough explanations of key topics 
and concepts, real-life Caribbean examples based on 

students’ lives and experiences, In-Text Questions, 
examination practice questions at the end of each 
chapter and guidance on the SBA component. The 
material is presented in a variety of ways which is 
designed to engage students, keep them on task and 
improve learning.

CD-Rom

eBook

eBook

eBook

FREE teaching 
resources online



 | 49www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC

This 2nd edition textbook offers full coverage of the 
latest CSEC Information Technology syllabus and 
provides up-to-date examples of modern technology 
and developments in ICT. 

Key features: 

•	 Advance organisers including concept maps 
and learning objectives at the beginning of each 
chapter

•	 Over 300 activities including in-text questions, pair 
work, group work, portfolio and practical activities 

•	 Easy to understand flowcharts and Pascal 
programs

•	 20 exam-style questions to test and check progress

•	 A fully worked School-Based Assessment sample

•	 A variety of illustrations and photographs set in a 
Caribbean context 

•	 Online resources including game-based vocabulary 
builders, question and answer exercises, engaging 
videos, audio activities and much more

Howard Campbell is a trained teacher, software developer and author with over 
twenty years’ experience in the fields of information systems and education. 

Howard Campbell

Information Technology for CSEC® 
Examinations 2nd Edition

eBook

Information Technology for CSEC® 
Examinations 3rd Edition

9780230426948



50 |

C
S

EC

Geography for CSEC® Examinations is written especially for students studying 
at CSEC level. The author is an experienced Caribbean teacher and author. The 
book is designed to make it easy to study a whole topic, or to seek out answers 
to specific problems. Multiple-choice and examination-style questions are 
included for review purposes. The book can be used by individual students and 
teachers or as a reference source for group work. It includes advice and field 
work guidance for the SBA component.

Neil E. Sealey 

Geography for CSEC®	
Examinations

9781405098908

A. I. Henry

Caribbean Agricultural Science 					  
for CSEC® Examinations

A completely revised edition of this popular two-book course giving 
comprehensive coverage of the CSEC Agricultural Science syllabus. It follows on 
from Junior Secondary Agriculture for the Caribbean.

Caribbean Agricultural 
Science Book 1, 2nd Edition

Caribbean Agricultural 
Science Book 2, 2nd Edition

9780333551974 9780333551981

Ronald Ramharacksingh

Agricultural Science for CSEC® Examinations

Agricultural Science for CSEC® Examinations covers material for both the Single 
Award and Double Award examinations. Content has been chosen to accord 
with the latest syllabus, with a layout incorporating many practical activities 
and opportunities for self-assessment. It includes a clear statement of the 
requirements for the SBA component, as well as examples of work suitable for the 
SBA paper.

9781405065764



 | 51www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC

History for CSEC® Examinations will prove 
indispensable to anyone teaching or studying the  
history of the region. The series, comprising three 
books, tells in a straightforward and stimulating way 
the story of the people of many races and of many 
nations who have inhabited the region from the earliest 
times up to the present day.

The third edition of the series has been completely 
revised and expanded and meets all the requirements 
of the latest CSEC syllabus.

Brian Dyde, Robert Greenwood and Shirley Hamber

History for CSEC® Examinations 				  
3rd Edition

 Book 1  - 
Amerindians to 
Africans

Book 2 – 
Emancipation to 
Emigration 

Book 3 – 
Decolonisation and 
Development 

9780230020887 9780230020894 9780230020870

eBook

Home Economics for CSEC® Examinations is a course 
aimed specifically at secondary school students 
in the Caribbean who are preparing for their CSEC 
examination. The course has been written in line with 
the latest CSEC syllabus requirements. 

The foundation for this course can be found in Home 
Economics: A Caribbean Approach.

Rita Dyer & Norma Maynard

Home Economics for CSEC® Examinations

Clothing and 
Textiles

Food and 
Nutrition

Management

9781405011914 9780333926888 9781405012065



52 |

C
S

EC

The Research Handbook is suitable for students 
working on the SBA component of their CSEC studies, 
teachers looking for guidance to support their SBA 
teaching and private candidates preparing for CSEC 
Alternative Papers. This handbook provides guidance 
for undertaking research in all CSEC subjects that 
contain an SBA element. The methods explored are 
also relevant for students at CAPE level and in 	
higher education.

Research Handbook for 
CSEC® Candidates

9780230730601

eBook

Michael Sambucharan

Research Handbook for 						    
CSEC® Candidates



 | 53www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC

Bahamas for BGCSE Examinations

9780333339701

A two-part detailed history textbook, well illustrated with 
line drawings, photographs and maps, will help students 
become more aware of their history and heritage. 
Bahamian History: Book 2 is aimed at students studying 
for the Bahamian BGCSE examination.

Gillian Bain (Updated by Gail Saunders)

Bahamian History Book 2

9781405003773

This book covers the economic and human 
geography of the Bahamas placing an emphasis on 
the interdependency between man and the land in a 
country covering hundreds of islands stretching from 
the coast of Florida to Haiti. An essential text for 
students taking the Bahamas General Certificate of 
Secondary Education and for students at college level. 
It includes lots of maps, diagrams and photographs as 
well as questions to encourage the reader to explore 
the geography of the country further.

Neil E. Sealey

The Bahamas Today 	2nd Edition



Secondary
- Lower Secondary

- CSEC®

- CSEC® Revision Resources
- CAPE®



CSEC® Past Papers
Working through past papers helps students gain a better understanding of the 
type of questions they can expect in their exams.

Macmillan Education has worked collaboratively with CXC® to provide the ONLY up-to-date print and digital past 
papers for students preparing for their CSEC® examinations.  These essential revision resources are recognised and 
highly valued by schools across the Caribbean and enable learners to progress to the next stage of their academic 
lives.

Our past papers are colour coded by subject category so that each individual edition can be easily identifiable 	
in-store and online. 

LANGUAGE

English A 9780230475854

English B 9780230476004

French 9780230475922

Spanish 9780230475847

TECHNICAL / TECHNOLOGY

Industrial Technology 9780230475786

 Information Technology 9780230475755

Technical Drawing 9780230475915

SCIENCE & MATHS

Agricultural Science 9780230475984

Biology 9780230475977

Chemistry 9780230475908

Human and Social Biology 9780230475779

Integrated Science 9780230475793

Mathematics & Additional 
Mathematics

9780230475991

Physics 9780230475809

Physical Education and Sport 9780230475953

BUSINESS

Economics 9780230475830

EDPM 9780230475861

Principles of Accounts 9780230475823

Principles of Business 9780230475762

Office Administration 9780230475878

HUMANITIES

Caribbean History 9780230475939

Geography 9780230475960

Home Economics 9780230475885

Religious Education 9780230475816

Social Studies 9780230475892

Theatre Arts, Visual Arts, 
Music

9780230475946

The essential revision tool for 	every 
CSEC® and CAPE® learner

•	 Free and paid-for exam resources

•	 Subject-specific past papers and exam material 
are reviewed and updated every year

•	 The only place in the Caribbean offering instant 
access to CXC® past papers and syllabi 

Suitable 
for desktop 
and mobile 

devices

www.cxc-store.com

2011-2013



56 |

C
S

EC
 R

E
V

IS
IO

N
 R

ES
O

U
R

C
ES

Worked Solutions for CSEC® 			 
Examinations

Biology               
2007-2011

Chemistry  
2006-2010

English          
2006-2010

Human & 
Social Biology            
2007-2011

Integrated 
Science         
2006-2010

Mathematics 
2006-2010

Physics          
2006-2010

Principles 
of Accounts        
2007-2011

Principles 
of Business         
2007-2011

9780230407343 9780230407398 9780230407350 9780230407367 9780230407428 9780230407381 9780230407404 9780230407442 9780230407411

These invaluable revision aids offer five sets of 60 
multiple choice questions similar to those that will 
appear on the actual examination paper together with 
answers and comments about these questions. Each 
book also contains complete answers to the questions 
set on the June examination papers in that subject 
between the years 2006 and 2010. In addition to these 
answers, explanations are also given where appropriate 
so students don’t just get the right answer but, more 
importantly, they can also see how it has been worked 
out. There is also a chapter on how to revise, how to 
draw up a revision timetable as well as how best to 
approach the examination on the day.

The Worked Solutions series should be used by 
students in collaboration with the corresponding CSEC  
past examination papers in each subject.

eBook



 | 57www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
S

EC
 R

E
V

ISIO
N

 R
ESO

U
R

C
ES

Macmillan Revision Guides for 				  
CSEC® Examinations

Ideal for self-study, these CSEC revision guides cover all 
topics in-line with the CSEC syllabus requirements and 
are packed with clear, easy-to-revise tips and advice 
from teachers and examiners.

Macmillan revision guides are excellent revision 
resources, offering students the confidence and skills 
they need to succeed in their exams.

Key features:

•	 Practice examination questions 

•	 Extensive test exercises and worked examples

•	 Summaries, definitions and fact files

•	 Revision checklists

FREE teaching 
resources online

Biology History Home 
Economics

Human & Social 
Biology

Principles of 
Accounts

Social Studies Spanish, 2nd 
Edition

9780333953082 9781405059824 9781405078771 9781405098892 9780333992050 9780230022256 9781405028257

eBook



“ Learning science at CAPE allows students to 
link academic concepts to real world examples 

they see and experience daily; this makes 
science exciting and helps in the development 

of critical thinking skills. CAPE piques students’ 
interest in becoming the “scientist of tomorrow” 
who will innovate and make new discoveries. ”

Dr Claire Durant, author of Biology for CAPE® Examinations

Secondary
- Lower Secondary

- CSEC® Examinations

- CSEC® Revision Resources

- CAPE® Examinations



 | 59www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
A

P
E

 Unit  1 Unit 2

9780230037847 9780230418011

The two books in this series provide complete coverage of Units 1 and 2 of the new CAPE 
Pure Mathematics syllabus. They offer a sound platform for students pursuing courses 
at tertiary institutions throughout the Caribbean. 

Key Features

•	 Objectives at the beginning of each chapter 

•	 Key terms are highlighted

•	 A wide variety of exercises

•	 Checklists and at-a-glance summaries at the end of each chapter

•	 Examination-style questions at the end of each module

Dipchand Bahall

Pure Mathematics for CAPE® 		
Examinations

9780230718043

This book is designed to provide practice in Advanced Proficiency skills 
for students, teachers and anyone interested in pursuing a course in Pure 
Mathematics.

Either at home or in the classroom, past paper questions can be 
attempted and answers checked against those in this book. Each solution 
is fully worked so that students can see how each answer has been 
obtained, easily identify areas of strength and areas that require further 
study. It is an ideal resource for consolidation, practice, revision and 
developing problem-solving skills.

Key Features

•	 Fully-worked solutions to all of the questions set for the Advanced 
Proficiency examination (Units 1 & 2) from 1998-2008

•	 List of formulae, theorems and laws as required by the Advanced 
Proficiency syllabus for easy reference when studying

•	 Revision and examination tips from experienced teachers and 
examiners

Melissa Gajadhar & Rashad Modikhan

Mathematics Solutions 							     
for Advanced Proficiency 1998-2008

FREE teaching 
resources online

eBook



60 |

C
A

P
E

Biology for CAPE® 
Examinations

9780230037816

This book provides all-inclusive coverage of Units 1 and 
2 of the CAPE Biology syllabus. It is also a fantastic 
introductory text for tertiary students at Community 
Colleges and Universities. 

Key features:

•	 Student-friendly narrative style relates biology to 
everyday situations and issues

•	 In-text and review questions help students with 
difficult areas 

•	 Practical investigations aid students in clarifying 
understanding and developing critical reasoning 
skills

•	 Essential practical skills are developed through 
laboratory exercises with expected results, sample 
biology drawings, tips and techniques for data 		
collection and analysis 

•	 Study tips for biology tests and exams

•	 Grading criteria for Internal Assessment Skills 
suggested for teachers

Claire Durant

Biology for CAPE® Examinations

“ The teachers from Combermere School are very excited about this new book. It is 
detailed, compact and economical. Each teacher would love to have a copy and we would 
love for the students to purchase their own copy as well. ” 

- Suzie St John, Head of Department - Biology, Combermere School, Barbados

“ We welcome this new textbook and think that students would appreciate it for its 
compact size, syllabus coverage and colourful and relevant illustrations, photographs and 
micrographs. It could become the CAPE® biology student's constant companion for two 
years. ”  

- Mrs Shelley Glaze, Biology Teacher, Wolmer's High School for Girls, Jamaica

eBook



 | 61www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
A

P
E

Chemistry for CAPE® 
Examinations       

9780230037823

Chemistry for CAPE® Examinations provides 
comprehensive coverage of Units 1 and 2 of the 
CAPE Chemistry syllabus and is ideal for students 
undertaking the full CAPE course as well as those 
studying for the single-unit Certificate. 

Each chapter starts with a learning objective and 
ends with a summary so students are able to review 
what they have learned on a topic-by-topic basis, and 
build a gradual and thorough understanding of the 
fundamentals of chemistry.

Key features:

•	 Chemical industries, principles, processes, 
materials and applications explored in depth

•	 Worked examples and in-text questions build 
examination skills

•	 Review questions (including answers) at the end 	
of each chapter 

•	 Plenty of diagrams, graphs and tables support 
complex topics

•	 A School-Based Assessment section gives 	
step-by-step tips to maximise CAPE 		
coursework success

Helen Jacobs  •  Novelette Sadler-McKnight  •  Stewart McLean  		
•  Patrice Piggot-Cumberbatch  •  Graeme Corbin  •  Mike Taylor

Series Editor: Mike Taylor

Chemistry for CAPE® Examinations New

eBook



62 |

C
A

P
E

Students are introduced to the main forms of 
communication and asked to investigate the principal 
methodologies and their impact on meaning and 
understanding.  

Communication Studies for CAPE® Examinations is 
an excellent resource for students preparing for their 
CAPE exams as well as studying introductory courses 
in English and Communication at Community Colleges 
and Universities.

Key features:

•	 Revised and updated to meet the requirements of 
the 2011 syllabus

•	 Scope and sequence style contents list mapped to 
syllabus objectives, with learning objectives clearly 
stated at the beginning of each chapter

•	 Investigates language and the way that it's used

•	 Explores how modern technology has affected and 
continues to affect communication

•	 Guides students through the processes of different 
types of writing including speeches and research 
papers

•	 Includes CAPE examination practice papers, 
practice tests and a grammar section 

•	 Practical activities, definitions, examples and 
discussions bring context to the content and 
inspire investigative skills.

Veronica Simon and Sandra Osborne both have over 30 years’ experience in 
education. Veronica is currently Head of the University of the West Indies 
Open Campus and Sandra is currently a Curriculum Development Officer.

Veronica Simon and Sandra Osborne

Communication Studies for CAPE® 
Examinations 2nd Edition

Communication Studies for 
CAPE® Examinations

9780230431584

New

eBook



 | 63www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
A

P
E

This 2nd edition textbook offers full coverage of the latest CAPE Caribbean Studies syllabus and provides students 
with the opportunity to study issues relevant to the distinctive physical, political and socio-economic challenges 
facing the Caribbean.

Throughout the text, students are encouraged to explore their own roles and responsibilities within their 
community, and develop an appreciation for Caribbean society and culture. 

Key features:

•	 Each chapter introduces the topic and expected learning outcomes

•	 Each chapter ends with a summary highlighting key points to aid exam preparation

•	 A range of activities, definitions and examples stimulate discussion and enhance reflection

•	 Structured response questions, essay-style questions and practice test questions throughout

•	 Photos, maps and diagrams support challenging topics

•	 A research component at the end of each chapter provides guidance on how to complete a study based on the 
themes discussed

Jeniffer Mohammed

Caribbean Studies for CAPE® 			 
Examinations 2nd Edition 

Caribbean Studies for 
CAPE® Examinations       
2nd Edition

9780230431577

New



64 |

C
A

P
E

Sociology for CAPE® Examinations is designed 
to stimulate students’ sociological thinking and 
encourage them to apply new skills to the real world. 
It introduces sociological theories and methods 
and provides a range of definitions, examples and 
case studies to support challenging areas. A variety 
of activities, questions, and detailed discussions 
surrounding the work of Caribbean sociologists and 
theorists, help students engage with each topic. 

The textbook covers the latest CAPE Sociology 
syllabus and is suitable for students studying Sociology 
for the first time. It is also a suitable foundation for 
further study in Sociology and related subjects in 
higher education. 

Jeniffer Mohammed

Sociology for CAPE® Examinations

9780230037861

New

Jerome Pitterson

Management of Business for 				  
CAPE® Examinations

9780230400436

This textbook provides comprehensive coverage of units 1 and 2 of the CAPE Management of Business syllabus. 
Lots of activities, examples and practice questions help to improve confidence and sufficiently prepare students for 
the CAPE® examination. 

Management of Business for CAPE® Examinations is also a suitable introductory text for students entering higher 
education.

Key features:

•	 Objectives and summaries at the beginning and end of each chapter help to focus learning and facilitate 
students’ understanding of the key concepts 

•	 Case studies provide examples for reference and help students to develop critical thinking skills

•	 Multiple choice and extended essay-type questions help to assess progress 

•	 Definitions, examples from various Caribbean territories and a range of exercises enable students to engage 
actively with the content 

•	 A variety of illustrations, photographs, diagrams, tables and worked examples support challenging areas 

•	 Keywords are highlighted to develop students’ vocabulary

New



 | 65www.macmillan-caribbean.com

C
A

P
E

This Teacher’s Book accompanies Mastering Spanish Listening: Student’s Pack 
which aims to equip students who are preparing for Paper 1 of the CAPE® 
Examination. It contains the transcripts of the wide variety of listening exercises 
on different topics required by the syllabus that are recorded on the Student’s 
Book CDs.

9781405098885

Sally Seetahal-Mohammed

Mastering Spanish Listening 						    
for CAPE® Examinations

Mastering Spanish Literary Extracts and Themes for CAPE® Examinations has 
been written to aid students in acquiring the skills and practice needed to succeed 
in Paper 3 of the CAPE® Spanish Examinations (Units 1 and 2). This text will help 
students improve their skills in literary analysis and the writing of thematic essays. 
As they work through the exercises, students will develop skills that will take them 
beyond the secondary school level and provide them with a solid foundation for 
continued literary studies at the tertiary level.

Teachers of CAPE Spanish will also find this text a valuable tool in assisting students 
in their preparation for the CAPE® examination in Spanish as well as other advanced 
level examinations.

9781405079778

Melva Persico

Mastering Spanish Literary Extracts 			 
and Themes for CAPE® Examinations

Mastering Spanish Listening for CAPE® Examinations aims to equip students 
who are preparing for Paper One of the CAPE® Examination. It offers a variety 
of listening exercises on the different topics found in the syllabus. The Student’s 
Book comes with four audio-CDs and is accompanied by a Teacher’s Book. This 
text is designed to be used independently by students or with the guidance of a 
teacher.

9780230029200

Sally Seetahal-Mohammed

Mastering Spanish Listening 					   
for CAPE® Examinations

Audio CD





Technical 		
& Vocational



68 |

T
EC

H
N

IC
A

L 
&

 V
O

C
A

T
IO

N
A

L

This series of texts has been tailored for a wide range 
of courses and syllabuses in secondary schools,  
colleges and other institutions of education and 
training. All titles have been written by experienced  
subject specialists and contain the most up-to-date 
information as well as reference, theory, diagrams and  
activities, all in a single volume. The attractive 
presentation and controlled language will appeal to 
students and teachers.

The Motivate Series 								     
Ideal support for material for CVQ and NVQ examinations

Building 
Construction: 
Principles & 
Practice

Business 
Management 
Studies

Computer Studies 
& Information 
Technology

Electrical 
Installation: 
Principles & 
Practice

Essential 
Mathematics for 
Technicians

Introductory 
Radio & 
Television 
Electronics

Metalwork 
Technology

Motor Vehicle 
Technology for 
Mechanics

9780333605226 9780333600559 9781405074506 9780333601600 9780333677964 9780333616567 9780333600542 9780333601594

Practical 
Electricity & 
Electronics

Practical 
Plumbing

Practical Welding Refrigeration and 
Air Conditioning

Technical 
Drawing with 
Design

Textiles Woodwork 
Technology

9780333600566 9780333616574 9780333609576 9780333609583 9780333601617 9780333616581 9780333600535



 | 69www.macmillan-caribbean.com

T
EC

H
N

IC
A

L &
 V

O
C

A
T

IO
N

A
L

Key features:

•	 Packed with full-colour illustrations

•	 Assignments and projects suggested throughout

•	 Illustrations include students' own work

•	 Major artists, including many Irish ones, are highlighted 
in relevant sections

•	 Written by two experienced teachers

Clodagh Holahan and Maureen Roche

Art Craft Design

Art Craft & 
Design

9780717120314

An affordable, complete and versatile art and design workbook	
for students of art.

Key features:

•	 Provides structured practice in art skills and techniques 

•	 Introduces and explains art and design terminology to 
students, building their literacy in the subject

•	 Allows the teacher to monitor progress and to provide 
classwork and homework without a need for photocopying

•	 Organises and saves the students' work, serving as a record 
and a first portfolio

•	 Builds student confidence in their art and design skills and 
serves as a valuable aid to project work

Gráinne McKeever

Art & Design Workbook

Art & Design 
Workbook

9780717155736



“ Teaching HFLE at the primary 
level will empower students to 

make positive, informed choices 
from an early age. These 

children will then be able to lead 
healthier, happier lives. ”Heather Richards-McCalmon, Counselling Psychologist, St. Vincent and the 

Grenadines



Health



72 |

H
E

A
LT

H

Caribbean HIV • AIDS Readers aim to promote good 
health practice through extensive reading. This important 
series of readers is designed to help young people to 
develop the knowledge, attitudes, self-esteem, and skills 
needed to manage their relationships safely and happily, 
and to cope better with the crisis of HIV and AIDS which is 
affecting all our communities today.

The stories are affirming and empowering for young 
readers as they portray a variety of strong believable 
characters who are finding ways to make choices in 
adversity and take control of their lives. Caribbean HIV 
• AIDS Readers can be used across the curriculum: in 
literacy, social studies, life skills and science classes as well 
as in after-school or community clubs.

Level 1

Simple stories encourage good relationships, and prepare 
children to protect themselves and understand how their 
bodies fight disease.

Level 2 

Stories about different aspects of HIV and AIDS are 
presented with factual information and activities 		
for children.  

Caribbean HIV • AIDS Readers 					   
For primary school students

Level 1: Little Big 
Voice

Level 1: The 
Secret

Level 2: Breaking 
The Silence

Level 2: Caring for 
People Affected 
By HIV & AIDS

Level 2: Justin’s 
Graduation

9781405086639 9781405086622 9781405086615 9781405098861 9781405098854

Level 2: Letter to 
Pearl

Level 2: The Night 
The Roof Blew 
Away

Level 2: Under the 
Calabash Tree

Level 2: We’re 
Growing Up

9781405086592 9781405086608 9781405086646 9781405098847



 | 73www.macmillan-caribbean.com

H
E

A
LT

H

LEARNING 
ABOUT HIV 
AND AIDS

 Student’s Book Teacher’s Guide

9781405069182 9781405069212

UNDERSTANDING 
MORE ABOUT HIV 
AND AIDS

 Student’s Book Teacher’s Guide

9781405069229 9781405069250

Children and young people need the knowledge, 
motivation and life skills to protect themselves from 
HIV and AIDS and care for others in the communities.

The HIV • AIDS Action Course comprises two Student’s 
Books and accompanying Teacher’s Guides. Learning 
about HIV and AIDS is broadly suitable for upper 
primary and Understanding more about HIV and AIDS 
for lower secondary, but both books  
may be used at either level. The Teacher’s Guides 
provide practical guidance on suitable teaching 
methods and help teachers to deal sensitively with 
difficult issues.

Key Features

•	 Short stories and dialogues engage the readers, 
encouraging empathy

•	 Topics organised in convenient double-page 
spreads to make it easy to select sections to suit 
your own syllabus or situation

•	 Develops life skills and personal values through 
discussion and activities

HIV • AIDS Action Course 						    
For primary school students



74 |

H
E

A
LT

H

Healthy living means looking after ourselves and our 
environment, preventing diseases and following good 
health and hygiene rules. 

Living Health is a series of readers, which focuses on 
important health topics worldwide. Each book presents 
a lively story followed by a “Fact File” of fascinating 
information and activities, all based on the theme of 
health. The books are highly illustrated in full colour 
and each book has a word list.

Living Health 										       
For primary and secondary schools

Level 1: Football 
Crazy

Level 1: The 
Flying Elephant

Level 1: Nombu’s 
Dream

9780230011700 9780333666203 9780333682036

Level 2: Just in 
Time

Level 2: I Don’t 
Have Worms

Level 2: Hero of 
the Hills

Level 2: The 
Plastic Throne

Level 2: A 
Narrow Escape

Level 2: 
Kalekwa’s 
Ambition

Level 2: Sweet 
Buns

9781405095099 9781405083027 9780333682012 9780333666210 9780333698556 9780333956090 9780333956083

Level 3 - Buzzing 
Children

Level 3 - Night 
Fishing

Level 3 - Not Too 
Late

Level 3 - You Can 
Do It

9780333666227 9780230011748 9781405095105 9780333682043

Level 4 - A Very 
Special Place

Level 4 - Prisca’s 
Family

Level 4 - Riding 
to the Rescue

9780333666234 9780333682029 9780333924426

Primary

Secondary



 | 75www.macmillan-caribbean.com

H
E

A
LT

H

The aim of this book is to prepare those who are becoming involved with AIDS 
education in the family, community and workplace. It is also intended to meet the 
needs of those wanting a basic introduction to the disease and how to reduce the 
risk of becoming infected. Most books on AIDS published to date focus on Europe 
and the United States: this book emphasises the needs of developing countries.

John Hubley

The AIDS Handbook 3rd Edition					   
For secondary school students

9780333945766

Choices is a guide for young people growing up in the Caribbean today. Written in 
an interesting and easy-to-read style, it includes numerous illustrations, cartoons 
and activities. It provides accurate information on sexual and reproductive health, 
and suggests activities aimed at exploring values and attitudes in relation to culture 
and the changing world. Choices is ideal for young people to read by themselves, for 
peer educators, youth leaders, teachers and parents.

Choices: A Guide for Young People in the Caribbean 	 				  
For secondary school students

Gill Gord0n, Revised by Barbara Jenkins

9780230039490

Building Hope is a guide for those extended families and communities who are 
supporting children affected by HIV and AIDS. It provides them with clear and 
practical information about how HIV and AIDS affect the lives of children and their 
families, and what can be done to help.

Building Hope 									       
Supporting Work with Children Affected by HIV and AIDS

Kate Harrison

9781405098304





Literature



78 |

LI
T

E
R

A
T

U
R

E

William Shakespeare: Julius Caesar New

Explore Shakespeare with Macmillan’s Julius Caesar - 
an indispensable reference tool for students preparing 
for their CSEC® English B Examination (2015-2017).  

Newly refreshed and updated, Julius Caesar provides 
clear explanations to Shakespeare’s rich and complex 
style of writing to appeal to modern readers and 
Shakespeare enthusiasts.

An introduction including a brief biography of 
Shakespeare and the historical background of 
Elizabethan England gives readers a broader 

understanding of the play, while a summary of the 
plot, the main characters, the language, structure and 
main themes provide support and prompts inquiry into 
further reading.

Questions for discussion are included as well as 
comprehensive notes and a glossary of terms and 
phrases offering additional support. 

9780230476943



 | 79www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LIT
E

R
A

T
U

R
E

Literature Collections

Poems by Martin Carter
Edited by Stewart Brown and Ian McDonald

9781405069472

eBook

As a young socialist in the colony of British Guiana, Martin Carter wrote strong, vigorous poems 
that connect powerfully with the reader. A committed freedom fighter for his people, Carter 
was known as the Poet of Resistance. The poems that he wrote in jail have a special resonance of 
challenge, hope and brotherhood as well as outrage, grief and desolation. In later years, Carter's 
work became more meditative.

Brother Man
Roger Mais

9781405062961

Brother Man is the tragic story of an honest Rastafarian healer caught up in a web of intrigue 
and betrayal in Jamaica's tough West Kingston slums. The healer's name is John Power, but 
everybody calls him Brother Man - a cobbler whose ability to cure the sick and injured through a 
mystic force uplifts him to the status of a prophet. Brother Man is a story of compelling mythic 
power that has stood the test of time.

The Humming-bird Tree
Ian McDonald

9781405024686

eBook

Ian McDonald’s coming of age novel, The Humming-Bird Tree, is a bittersweet story about three 
children finding their place in colonial Trinidad society. The relationship between Alan Holmes 
and his two friends, Jaillin and Kaiser, demonstrates that tug-of-war between individual choice 
and society’s demands. 

Act of God
Compiled and edited by Undine & Neville Giuseppi

9780333997130

This collection of short stories marks the sequel to Backfire, Undine and Neville Giuseppi’s 
highly successful anthology first published in 1973. This collection attempts to link 
together the work of different generations and includes some of the best stories from a 
short story competition.

Backfire
Compiled and edited by Undine & Neville Giuseppi

9780333152195

This collection of seventeen Caribbean short studies is compiled for use in secondary 
schools, and embraces both the old and the new of West Indian writing from the 1930s to 
the present day. 



80 |

LI
T

E
R

A
T

U
R

E

Climbing Clouds Stories and Poems 			
from the Bahamas
Edited by Telcine Turner

Climbing Clouds contains stories and poems from The Bahamas. It is the companion volume to Once 
Below a Time, which is for younger readers.

9780333458365

Bahamian Anthology is a collection of short stories, poems and sketches depicting the vivid colour and 
special flavour of the local landscape, people, lifestyles, customs and folklore in all their diversity.

Bahamian Anthology					   
College of The Bahamas

9780333348185

Features work including "A Cross for Easter" - a whodunnit set on New Providence Island, The 
Bahamas; "Master Thief" - a Euro-Bahamian folk tale; and "Sunday, Funday" - the story of a tense 
but illuminating afternoon in the life of a rum drinking construction worker, Hezekiah Pratt.

Play Me 							     
A Collection of Three One-act Plays
Telcine Turner

9781405028899

Love and greed are two elemental passions Telcine Turner deals with in this exciting three-act 
play. Set in The Bahamas, it tells the tale of a few people forging alliances for themselves, for love 
and / or money. 

Woman Take Two: A Play in Three Acts 
Telcine Turner

9780333637067



 | 81www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LIT
E

R
A

T
U

R
E

This companion explores the poems that will be covered 
in the 2012-2014 and the 2015-2017 CSEC® English 
B examination in a systematic way in order to guide 
students through their studies. Alongside a section 
on understanding figurative language, tips on essay 
writing, sample essays and a glossary of literary terms, 
the treatment of each poem.

Key features:

•	 Summary of the text			            

•	 Exploration of the subjects/issues in poems

•	 Description of the poetic techniques used	         

•	 Variety of pre- and post-reading activities

•	 Series of extension activities		          

•	 List of websites or books that relate to the text

(Prescribed List for 2012-2017), 2nd Edition. Sharon R. Wilson-Strann

Macmillan Study Companion: 				  
Poetry for the CSEC® English B Examination

Poetry for the CSEC® 
English B Examination

9780230418028



82 |

LI
T

E
R

A
T

U
R

E

C. Everard Palmer

Baba & Mr Big
The story, set in Jamaica like all of Everard Palmer’s 
stories, is funny, exciting – and keeps us guessing until 
the end.

9780333583173

Big Doc Bitteroot
This book is rich in character and rich in atmosphere. 	
The sun seems to generate an energy and a capacity for 
fun in the people of Kendal, so that even the smallest 
event is a happening to be relished and remembered.

9780333583166

The Cloud with the Silver Lining
Warmth and colour fill this lovely story of life in the 
Jamaican countryside before the days of electricity. 
Laszlo Ac’s sensitive and lively drawings add to the 
pleasure of this book.

9780230733442

A Cow called Boy
A touching story of Josh’s fight to save his hand-reared 
bull-calf, Boy, from the butcher’s greedy hands.

9780230733435

C. Everard Palmer was born in Kendal in the Jamaican 
parish of Hanover. He had his early  
education in the rural community after which he 
attended Mico Teachers’ College in Kingston.  
He worked as a journalist with the Gleaner Company 
before starting a career as an author.  

All his stories have so far been inspired by the 
memories of his childhood, and though the  
people and incidents are imagined they could easily 
have been real. These popular works of  
junior fiction are all exciting stories of life in rural 
Jamaica, told with warmth, affection and insight.

eBook



 | 83www.macmillan-caribbean.com

LIT
E

R
A

T
U

R
E

Full Circle: The Rami Johnson Story
This sequel to My Father, Sun-Sun Johnson is the 
life affirming story of how Rami Johnson overcomes 
tragedy to rebuild his home and his life and restores his 
family’s fortune.

9780333996485

My Father, Sun-Sun Johnson
This book combines an irresistible gaiety of style with 
a sensitive understanding of the relationship between 
father and son.

9780230733466

A Time to Say Goodbye
This is the last book in the trilogy of the Johnson saga.  
Jake has long left Kendal, but he returns. Once again, 
Jake’s plans are left in ruins as he fails to make the 
comeback he hoped for…

9781405075398

The Sun Salutes You
In spite of the tension inherent in the plot, this shows the 
same gaiety and zest that characterise Palmer’s previous 
stories. With vivid phrases and fresh dialogue, the author 
brings to life the characters of this Jamaican village.

9780333368381



84 |

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Using Graded 
Readers in the 

Classroom

www.macmillanreaders.com 



Supplementary 
Resources



86 |

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Level 1

Hide and Seek 9780230402003

The Frog and the Crocodile 9780230402010

Colin’s Colours 9781405057172

Pip the Pirate 9781405057271

Fantastic Freddy 9780230010048

Eddie’s Exercise 9780230010062

Food, Food, Food!                   
+ The Cat’s Dinner 

9780230443648

We Love Toys                             
+ An Adventure Outside

9780230443655

Level 4

Incredible Sculptures             
+ A Thief in the Museum

9780230404977

Making Music                            
+ The Talent Contest

9780230404984

Riverboat Bill 9781405057288

What’s That Noise? 9781405057196

New Year’s Eve 9781405074124

Football Crazy!                          
+ What a Goal!

9780230010161

Dogs + The Big Show 9780230010185

Lights, Camera, Action!       
+ On Location

9780230443709

Elephants                                    
+ The Elephant’s Friend

9780230443716

Level 2

The Fancy Dress 
Competition

9780230402027

Lunch at the Zoo 9780230402034

Dom’s Dragon 9781405057189

Pat’s Picture 9781405057264

A Picnic Surprise! 9780230010086

Where’s Rex? 9780230010109

Carnival Time                            
+ Where’s Tiger?

9780230443662

Monkeys + Little Monkey 
and the Sun

9780230443679

Level 5

Pumpkins                                        
+ A Pie for Miss Potter

9780230405011

New York + Adventure in 
the Big Apple

9780230405028

Penguins                                        
+ Race to the South Pole

9781405057226

Volcanoes + The Legend of 
Batok Volcano

9781405057233

Castles                                          
+ King Arthur’s Treasure

9781405074148

London + A Day in the City 9780230010208

Dangerous Weather                
+ The Weather Machine

 9780230010222

A World of Sport + Snow 
Rescue NEW

9780230460423

Ancient Egypt + The Book 
of Thoth NEW

9780230460430

Level 3

Wild Animals                             
+ A Hungry Visitor

9780230404939

Where Does Our Rubbish 
Go? + Let’s Recycle!

9780230404946

The Ants’ Party 9781405057295

The Unhappy Giant 9781405057301

April Fool’s Day 9781405074117

Birds + The Mysterious Egg 9780230010123

Real Monsters + The 
Princess and the Dragon

9780230010147

Endangered Animals              
+ A Safari Adventure

9780230443686

Kings and Queens                   
+ King Alfred and the Cakes

9780230443693

Level 6

Inventions + Lost 9780230405059

The Deep                                       
+ The City Under the Sea

9780230405066

Planets                                           
+ School Trip to the Moon

9781405057240

Machu Picchu                               
+ Through the Fence

9781405057257

Caves + The Lucky Accident 9781405074131

Sharks and Dolphins                
+ Dolphin Rescue

9780230010246

Gold + Pirate’s Gold 9780230010260

Horses + Mr Carter’s Plan 
NEW

9780230460447

Life in the Desert + The 
Stubborn Ship NEW

9780230460454

Fun, cultural and informative, Macmillan Children’s Readers offer fact and 
fiction titles that reinforce the basic structures and vocabulary found in most 
primary courses. Children will love the exciting adventures in stories such 
as The Cat’s Dinner, A Safari Adventure and On Location. The Macmillan 
Children’s Readers series can be used as supplementary reading material 
with any primary course. Audio tracks, worksheets and Teacher’s Notes are 
available to download free from the Macmillan Young Learners website. You 
can also view sample material from the wide range of titles and find out about 
our other reading schemes.

Key features:

•	 A picture dictionary (or bilingual dictionary) and 
activity pages are included at the back of each 
reader

•	 The accompanying audio (which is downloadable 
from www.macmillanyounglearners.com/readers 
gives children a chance to listen to the stories while 
they read them

•	 The blend of ‘Fact Files’ and topical fictional stories 
appeals to boys and girls equally

•	 Free worksheets and Teacher’s Notes are available 
to download

•	 New ‘drama’ section on the resource website 
includes activities to inspire children to act out the 
stories that they’ve read

•	 Four new titles for 2014: A World of Sport, Ancient 
Egypt, Life in the Desert and Horses

www.macmillanyounglearners.com/readers

Macmillan Children’s Readers All audio and Teacher’s Notes 		
are available to download from: 		
www.macmillanyounglearners.com/readers



 | 87www.macmillan-caribbean.com

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Macmillan Factual Readers Level 1 +

Butterflies 9780230427037

Trains 9780230432024

Jobs People Do 9780230432048

Snakes Alive 9780230431997

Seasons 9780230432000

Colourful Coral Reefs 9780230432017

Baby Animals 9780230432031

Busy as a Bee 9780230432055

Macmillan Factual Readers Level 4 +

Flight 9780230432222

Sharks 9780230432239

Pirates 9780230432284

Weather 9780230432291

Rivers 9780230432246

The Human Body 9780230432253

Spiders 9780230432260

Arctic and Antarctica 9780230432277

Macmillan Factual Readers Level 2 +

Your Body 9780230432116

Where Animals Live 9780230432123

Fur and Feathers 9780230432086

Where We Live 9780230432079

Amazing Animal Senses 9780230432062

What We Eat 9780230432093

What Animals Eat 9780230432109

Lorries, Trucks and Vans 9780230432130

Macmillan Factual Readers Level 5 + Level 5

Rainforest 9780230432321

Record Breakers                       
– The Fastest

9780230432314

Explorers 9780230432307

Hurricanes 9780230432352

Macmillan Factual Readers Level 3 +

Volcanoes 9780230432161

Minibeasts 9780230432147

Record Breakers                                      
– The Biggest

9780230432154

The Romans 9780230432185

Firefighters 9780230432178

Dinosaur World 9780230432192

Cars 9780230432208

Vikings 9780230432215

Macmillan Factual Readers Level 6 +

Space 9780230432369

Ancient Egyptians 9780230432376

Record Breakers – The 
most dangerous

9780230432338

The Environment 9780230432345

Macmillan Factual All Levels

Library Pack               
(containing all 40 titles) 

9780230454781

This six-level series of Macmillan Factual Readers allows young English 
language learners to explore a variety of fascinating realworld topics. Each 
reader has been carefully graded to reinforce the main structures and 
vocabulary covered in most major language courses. The use of the plus 
symbol (+) highlights the increased level of challenge in language compared 
with a standard reader. All readers include a glossary with explanations of key 
vocabulary. Teaching notes, audio and exercises for each title are available to 
download free from the Macmillan Young Learners website. 

Key features:
•	 Beautifully designed in full colour with striking 

images

•	 Learners build confidence and fluency in their 
reading ability while enhancing their knowledge of 
other subjects

•	 Clear and precise natural language

•	 Careful language progression over six levels

•	 Exclusively non-fiction, with a wide range of high-
interest subjects, particularly appealing for boys 
and reluctant readers

•	 Developed with literacy experts

•	 Free teaching notes, audio and exercises available 
to download

•	 40 titles now available

www.macmillanyounglearners.com/readers

Macmillan Factual Readers



88 |

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Little Explorers A

At the Zoo 9781405059862

Big Bad Monster, The 9781405059909

Big Bad Monster Big Book, The 9781405061155

Biscuit Man, The 9781405059893
Daisy the Dinosaur 9781405059879

Daisy the Dinosaur Big Book 9781405061148

New Baby, The 9781405059855

New Baby Big Book, The 9781405061131

Teddy’s Big Day 9781405059886

Comprehension Workbook 9781405060769

Phonics Workbook 9781405061124

Little Explorers B

A Fun Day Out 9781405059954

A Party for Teddy 9781405059947

A Party for Teddy Big Book 9781405061209

Chicken-Licken 9781405059923

Daisy and Danny 9781405059930

School Play, The 9781405059961

School Play Big Book, The 9781405061193

Stone Soup 9781405059916

Stone Soup Big Book 9781405061216

Comprehension Workbook 9781405060776

Phonics Workbook 9781405061186

Young Explorers 1

Aunt Rose Comes to Stay 9781405060011

Aunt Rose Comes to Stay 
Big Book

9781405061278

Daisy Has the Hiccups 9781405059992

Greedy Gretel 9781405059978

Greedy Gretel Big Book 9781405061254

Going to the Beach 9781405060028

In the Jungle 9781405060004

In the Jungle Big Book 9781405061261

Lazy Lenny 9781405059985

Comprehension Workbook 9781405060752

Phonics Workbook 9781405061247

Explorers 3

Camcorder Thief, The 9781405060110

Camcorder Thief Workbook, The 9781405060899

Elephant’s Child, The 9781405060097

Elephant’s Child Workbook, The 9781405060875

How the Camel got his Hump 9780230719866

How the Camel got his Hump 
Workbook

9780230719873

Magic Flute, The 9781405060103

Magic Flute Workbook, The 9781405060882

Snow White 9780230719781

Snow White Workbook 9780230719798

Yeti in Town, A 9781405060127

Yeti in Town Workbook, A 9781405060905

Explorers 4

Adventures of Odysseus, The 9781405060165

Adventures of Odysseus 
Workbook, The

9781405060943

Dan Tries to Help 9781405060172

Dan Tries to Help Workbook 9781405060950

Escape from the Fire 9781405060189

Escape from the Fire Workbook 9781405060967

Pinocchio 9780230719903

Pinocchio Workbook 9780230719910

Robin Hood 9781405060158

Robin Hood Workbook 9781405060936

Snow Queen, The 9780230719927

Snow Queen Workbook, The 9780230719934

Teacher’s Book Pack* 9781405061292

Explorers 5

A Fishy Business 9781405060233

A Fishy Business Workbook 9781405061018

Aladdin 9780230719804

Aladdin Workbook 9780230719811

Black Beauty 9780230719842

Black Beauty Workbook 9780230719859

Bronze Bust Mystery, The 9781405060240
Bronze Bust Mystery  
Workbook, The 9781405061025

Five Children and It 9781405060219

Five Children and It Workbook 9781405060998

Secret Garden, The 9781405060226

Secret Garden Workbook, The 9781405061001

Teacher’s Book Pack* 9781405061360

Macmillan English Explorers form an eight-level reading scheme written 
specifically for young learners of English. Informed by the National Literacy 
Strategy and by teaching methodology for first language speakers of English, 
Macmillan English Explorers are supported by an understanding of the needs 
of young learners and teachers of English. The scheme, which currently has 
48 readers plus supplementary materials, can be used alongside any primary 
course. Audio tracks, Teacher’s Notes and worksheets are also available to 
download free from the Macmillan Young Learners website. 

You can also view sample material from the wide range of Macmillan English 
Explorers titles and find out about our other reading schemes including 
Macmillan Explorers Phonics.

Key features:
•	 The rich variety of texts, from original fiction 

to legends, means any child can enjoy reading, 
wherever their interests lie

•	 �Comprehension Workbooks develop a range of 
reading skills while Phonics Workbooks support 
the systematic teaching of phonics

•	  �‘Comprehension Extra’ activities in the Teacher’s 
Notes encourage students to consider aspects of 
the text such as characterisation, style and plot

•	 Word-recognition skills are reinforced by the 
Workbooks and wordcards (included in the 
Teacher’s Notes)

•	 The Teacher’s Notes support structured whole-
class teaching with page-by-page lesson notes

•	 Cross-curricular content at higher levels means 
children can make links to other school subjects

•	  �The stories promote social values such as 
friendship and respect

Louis Fidge, Richard Brown, Sue Graves, Barbara 
Mitchelhil, Gill Munton Aladdin

Aladdin meets an evil wizard who tricks him into finding 
a magic lamp. But a genie helps him escape the wizard and 
return home. Then Aladdin falls in love with the Royal Princess 
and wants to marry her. Can the magic lamp help his dreams 
to come true?  

Macmillan English Explorers have been written specifically for 
young learners of English. They bring first language teaching 
methods to reading lessons in first foreign language classrooms.

There are eight levels:

 Level ALittle Explorers
 Level B 

For beginning readers

 Level 1Young Explorers
 Level 2 

For developing readers

 Level 3   Level 5Explorers
 Level 4   Level 6 

For confident readers

Explorers Level 5:

Five Children and It 978-1-4050-6021-9
Comprehension Workbook 978-1-4050-6099-8

The Secret Garden 978-1-4050-6022-6
Comprehension Workbook 978-1-4050-6100-1

A Fishy Business 978-1-4050-6023-3
Comprehension Workbook 978-1-4050-6101-8

The Bronze Bust Mystery 978-1-4050-6024-0
Comprehension Workbook 978-1-4050-6102-5

Aladdin 978-0-2307-1980-4 
Comprehension Workbook 978-0-2307-1981-1 

Black Beauty 978-0-2307-1984-2 
Comprehension Workbook 978-0-2307-1985-9

I S B N 978-0-230-71980-4

9 7 8 0 2 3 0 7 1 9 8 0 4

9780230719804_cover.indd   2-3 12/08/2011   11:46

Macmillan English Explorers All audio and Teacher’s Notes 		
are available to download from: 		
www.macmillanyounglearners.com/readers



 | 89www.macmillan-caribbean.com

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Young Explorers 2

Bike Race, The 9781405060073

Daisy’s Dancing Lesson 9781405060059

Jump, Stick, Jump 9781405060035

Pirate Jack 9781405060066

See You Soon 9781405060080

Sun, Cloud, Stone 9781405060042

Teacher’s Book Pack* 9781405061223

Comprehension Workbook 9781405060813

Phonics Workbook 9781405061308

Comprehension Workbook 9781405060752

Phonics Workbook 9781405061247

Explorers 6

Ali Baba 9780230719828

Ali Baba Workbook 9780230719835

Danger on Misty Mountain 9781405060318

Danger on Misty Mountain 
Workbook

9781405061070

Nicholas Nickleby 9780230719880

Nicholas Nickleby Workbook 9780230719897

Railway Children, The 9781405060295

Railway Children Workbook, The 9781405061063

Time Twist 9781405060301

Time Twist Workbook 9781405061087

Treasure Island 9781405060288

Treasure Island Workbook 9781405061056

Teacher’s Book Pack* 9781405061384

Little Explorers A

In Teddy’s Bag 9780230404830

In Daisy’s Box 9780230404847

Run and Hide 9780230404854

Look! 9780230404861

Little Explorers B
Teddy in Bed 9780230404878

Pin it on 9780230404885

In the Mud 9780230404892

Fish and Chips 9780230404908

Time Twist Workbook 9781405061087

Treasure Island 9781405060288

Treasure Island Workbook 9781405061056

Teacher’s Book Pack* 9781405061384

Young Explorers 1

Daisy is Ill 9780230404755

Crazy Cat and Fat Old Rat 9780230404762
Professor Green and the 
Snake

9780230404779

Tom’s Haircut 9780230404786

Young Explorers 2

The Muddy Sheep 9780230404793
Daisy and the Big Yellow 
Kite

9780230404809

Crazy Cat and the Stars 9780230404816
Pirate Jack Looks for 
Treasure

9780230404823

Treasure Island 9781405060288

Treasure Island Workbook 9781405061056

Teacher’s Book Pack* 9781405061384

Teaching phonics is recognised as an essential part of the teaching of reading 
and writing. Macmillan Explorers Phonics complement the first four levels of 
the Macmillan English Explorers in a way that will teach children how to sound 
out words, blend sounds to read words and segment the sounds in the words in 
order to spell them accurately. 

Each book in the series has a strong, identifiable phonics focus. The series 
follows the scope and sequence of phonics skills taught in the existing 
Macmillan English Explorers Phonics Workbooks. 

Key features:

•	 Fun, engaging narratives

•	 Systematic, clearly defined and structured 
progression of phonics teaching is in line with the 
existing Phonics Workbooks from the Macmillan 
English Explorers series 

•	 The phonics focus is set within the context of 
a story to ensure that reading for meaning is 
retained

•	 Popular and familiar characters from the 
Macmillan English Explorers series reappear and 
new contexts and characters are also introduced

•	 �Detailed Teacher’s Notes show how to focus on 
letters and sounds to support pronunciation, 
reading and spelling 

•	  �Perfect for use alongside the existing Macmillan 
English Explorers to add further depth and 
context, or as a stand-alone phonics reading 
scheme

Louis Fidge, Gill Budgell, Gill Munton

Macmillan Explorers Phonics

Macmillan Explorers Phonics



90 |

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Macmillan Readers ISBNs

Title Level  ISBN with 
Audio CD

 ISBN without 
Audio CD

Alissa Starter 9781405077880 9780230035782

Around the World in Eighty 
Days

Starter 9780230026742

Blue Fins Starter 9781405077897 9780230035799

Gulliver’s Travels in Lilliput Starter 9780230026766

In The Frame Starter 9781405078009 9780230035805

L. A. Detective Starter 9781405077903 9780230035812

Lost Ship, The Starter 9781405077910 9780230035829

Lucky Number Starter 9781405077927 9780230035836

Magic Barber, The Starter 9781405077934 9780230035843

Photo Finish Starter 9781405077941 9780230035850

Sara Says No! Starter 9781405077958 9780230035867

Shooting Stars Starter 9781405077965 9780230035874

Ski Race Starter 9781405077972 9780230035881

Umbrella, The Starter 9781405077989 9780230035898

Well, The Starter 9781405077996 9780230035904

Adventures of Huckleberry 
Finn, The

Beginner 9781405072342

Adventures of Tom Sawyer, 
The*

Beginner 9781405076081 9780230030336

Anna and the Fighter Beginner 9781405076104 9780230035027

Billy Budd Beginner 9781405072274

Black Tulip, The Beginner 9781405072281

Dangerous Journey* Beginner 9781405076128 9780230035034

Good Wives Beginner 9781405072304

Hawk-eye, the Pathfinder Beginner 9781405072311

House in the Picture and 
Abbot Thomas’ Treasure, The

Beginner 9781405072328

House on the Hill, The Beginner 9781405076142 9780230035041

Jane Eyre* Beginner 9781405076166 9780230030381

L. A. Raid Beginner 9781405072366

Last Leaf and Other Stories, 
The

Beginner 9781405072373

Last of the Mohicans, The Beginner 9781405076180 9780230034990

Little Women Beginner 9781405076203 9780230035003

Long Tunnel, The* Beginner 9781405076227 9780230030350

Lorna Doone Beginner 9781405072410

Man in the Iron Mask, The* Beginner 9781405076241 9780230030367

Marco Beginner 9781405076265 9780230035010

Mill on the Floss, The* Beginner 9781405076289 9780230035058

Money for a Motorbike Beginner 9781405076302 9780230035065

Newspaper Boy Beginner 9781405072458

Northanger Abbey Beginner 9781405076326 9780230035072

Phantom of the Opera, The* Beginner 9781405076340 9780230030343

Picture Puzzle Beginner 9781405072489

Princess Diana* Beginner 9780230716537 9780230731165

Prisoner of Zenda, The Beginner 9781405072502

Rich Man, Poor Man* Beginner 9781405076364 9780230030374

Signalman and The Ghost at 
the Trial, The

Beginner 9781405072496

Tale of Two Cities, A Beginner 9781405076067 9780230035089

This is London Beginner 9781405087117 9780230035096

Three Musketeers, The* Beginner 9780230716735 9780230731158

Trumpet-Major, The Beginner 9781405072533

Truth Machine, The Beginner 9781405072540

Washington Square Beginner 9781405072557

Black Cat, The* Elementary 9781405076388 9780230029231

Macmillan Cultural Readers: 
Brazil* NEW

Elementary 9780230454194 9780230454187

Title Level  ISBN with 
Audio CD

 ISBN without 
Audio CD

Canterville Ghost and Other 
Stories, The*

Elementary 9781405076401 9780230030794

Christmas Carol, A Elementary 9781405072588

Claws Elementary 9781405072595

Don’t Tell Me What To Do Elementary 9781405072649

Dr Jekyll and Mr Hyde Elementary 9781405072656

Escape and Other Stories, The Elementary 9781405072663

Frankenstein* Elementary 9781405076500 9780230030435

Hound of the Baskervilles, 
The* 

Elementary 9781405076524 9780230029248

L. A. Winners* Elementary 9781405076975 9780230035102

Legends of Sleepy Hollow and 
Rip Van Winkle, The*

Elementary 9781405076548 9780230035119

Lost World, The Elementary 9781405072717

Love by Design Elementary 9781405072724

Mark of Zorro, The* Elementary 9781405076999 9780230029217

Phantom Airman, The Elementary 9781405076562 9780230037434

Picture of Dorian Gray, The* Elementary 9781405076586 9780230029224

Prince and the Pauper, The* Elementary 9780230436343 9780230436329

Princess Diaries 1, The* Elementary 9781405080644 9780230037472

Princess Diaries 2, The* Elementary 9781405080668 9780230037489

Promise, The Elementary 9781405072779

Quest, The Elementary 9781405072830

Room 13 and Other Ghost 
Stories* 

Elementary 9781405076609 9780230035126

Seven Stories of Mystery and 
Horror* 

Elementary 9781405075350 9780230037465

Silver Blaze and Other Stories Elementary 9781405072793

Stranger, The* Elementary 9781405076623 9780230035133

Tales of Horror* Elementary 9781405076647 9780230035140

Tales of Ten Worlds Elementary 9781405072823

Treasure Island Elementary 9781405072847

Viking Tales* NEW Elementary 9780230460294 9780230460270

White Fang* Elementary 9780230026735 9780230034402

Woman in Black, The* Elementary 9781405077019 9780230037458

Call of the Wild* Pre- intermediate 9780230408715 9780230408401

Casino Royale* Pre-intermediate 9781405087445 9780230037496

D.H. Lawrence, Selected Short 
Stories by*

Pre-intermediate 9781405087353 9780230035164

Daisy Miller* Pre-intermediate 9781405084079 9780230035157

Diamonds are Forever* Pre-intermediate 9780230716629 9780230731196

Macmillan Cultural Readers: 
England*

Pre-intermediate 9780230436428 9780230436374

Far from the Madding Crowd* Pre-intermediate 9781405087094 9780230030527

Gandhi* Pre-intermediate 9780230408692 9780230408388

Heidi* Pre-intermediate 9780230026797 9780230034419

Invisible Man, The* NEW Pre-intermediate 9780230460331 9780230460324

I, Robot* Pre-intermediate 9780230026827 9780230034433

Kick-off! The Story of Football Pre-intermediate 9780230400504 9780230400498

Michael Jackson: King of Pop Pre-intermediate 9780230406292 9780230406315

Midsummer Night’s Dream, A Pre-intermediate 9781405087278

Nelson Mandela* Pre-intermediate 9780230716599 9780230731172

Owl Creek Bridge and Other 
Stories* 

Pre-intermediate 9781405087414 9780230035171

Owl Hall* Pre-intermediate 9780230422834 9780230422810

Persuasion* Pre-intermediate 9780230735132 9780230735125

Robin Hood* Pre-intermediate 9781405087230 9780230030497

Robinson Crusoe* Pre-intermediate 9780230716568 9780230731189

Romeo and Juliet  Pre-intermediate 9781405087308

Secret Garden, The* Pre-intermediate 9780230026902 9780230034426



 | 91www.macmillan-caribbean.com

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Title Level  ISBN with 
Audio CD

 ISBN without 
Audio CD

Shake Hands Forever* Pre-intermediate 9780230732131 9780230722637

Story of the Olympics: An 
Unofficial History, The*

Pre-intermediate 9780230422247 9780230422223

Tenant of Wildfell Hall, The* Pre-intermediate 9781405087384 9780230035188

Treasure of Monte Cristo, The* Pre-intermediate 9781405084215 9780230030510

Macmillan Cultural Readers: 
United States of America, The*

Pre-intermediate 9780230436411 9780230436381

Wizard of Oz, The* Pre-intermediate 9781405087148 9780230030503

Bridget Jones’s Diary* Intermediate 9780230716704 9780230731202

Bridget Jones: The Edge of 
Reason

Intermediate 9780230400238 9780230400221

Bristol Murder* Intermediate 9780230035195

Macmillan Cultural Readers: 
China* NEW

Intermediate 9780230460409 9780230460362

David Copperfield Intermediate 9780230026759

Down Second Avenue* Intermediate 9780230408678

Dracula* Intermediate 9781405076722 9780230030466

Dr No* Intermediate 9781405080583 9780230035263

Emma* Intermediate 9781405074544 9780230035270

Enchanted April, The Intermediate 9781405072915

Eye of the Tiger, The Intermediate 9781405072939

Goldfinger* Intermediate 9781405080606 9780230035294

Great Gatsby, The* Intermediate 9781405077033 9780230035287

Hamlet* Intermediate 9780230716636

Jewel That Was Ours, The Intermediate 9781405073110

Jurassic Park Intermediate 9781405072960

King Arthur and the Knights of 
the Round Table*

Intermediate 9780230026858 9780230034440

Kiss Before Dying, A* Intermediate 9781405076746 9780230030473

“L” is for Lawless Intermediate 9781405057783

Live and Let Die Intermediate 9780230735088 9780230735071

Meet Me in Istanbul* Intermediate 9781405077057 9780230030442

Merchant of Venice, The* Intermediate 9780230716643

Much Ado About Nothing* Intermediate 9780230408708 9780230408593

My Cousin Rachel* Intermediate 9781405077156 9780230035317

New Lease of Death, A* Intermediate 9780230422360 9780230422339

No Longer at Ease Intermediate 9781405072991

Norwood Builder and Other 
Stories, The*

Intermediate 9780230436466 9780230436459

Old Curiosity Shop, The* NEW Intermediate 9780230460416 9780230460386

Oliver Twist* Intermediate 9781405076760 9780230030459

One Day* Intermediate 9780230422353 9780230422322

Pearl, The** Intermediate 9780230031128 9780230031135

Perfect Storm, The Intermediate 9781405073127

Pride And Prejudice Intermediate 9781405073011

Queen of Death, The* Intermediate 9781405077071 9780230035201 

Red and the Black, The* Intermediate 9781405074582

Rendezvous with Rama Intermediate 9781405073035

Ring of Thieves, The Intermediate 9781405073042

River God Intermediate 9781405073059

Sense and Sensibility* Intermediate 9781405080620 9780230037526

Seventh Scroll, The Intermediate 9781405073141

Sign of Four, The* Intermediate 9781405076784 9780230035218

Silent World of Nicholas Quinn, 
The

Intermediate 9781405073073

Title Level  ISBN with 
Audio CD

 ISBN without 
Audio CD

Slumdog Millionaire Intermediate 9780230404717 9780230404700

Smuggler, The Intermediate 9781405078733 9780230035225

Space Invaders, The Intermediate 9781405078054 9780230035232

Speckled Band and Other 
Stories,The*

Intermediate 9781405076807 9780230030480

Tess of the d’Urbervilles* Intermediate 9781405074575 9780230035324

Thérèse Raquin* Intermediate 9781405075381 9780230035331

Touching the Void* Intermediate 9780230533523 9780230034457

Woman Who Disappeared, 
The* 

Intermediate 9781405076685 9780230035249

Woodlanders, The Intermediate 9781405073196

Wuthering Heights* Intermediate 9781405077095 9780230035256

Anna Karenina Upper Intermediate 9781405087247

Bleak House Upper Intermediate 9781405073219

Creative Impulse and Other 
Stories, The

Upper Intermediate 9781405073226

Cut-glass Bowl and Other 
Stories, The

Upper Intermediate 9781405073233

Ghost, The* Upper Intermediate 9780230422872 9780230422858

Grapes of Wrath, The** Upper Intermediate 9780230031050

Great Expectations Upper Intermediate 9781405076821 9780230030565

Importance of Being Earnest, 
The*

Upper Intermediate 9780230408685 9780230408449

L. A. Movie* Upper Intermediate 9781405077118 9780230030558

Macbeth Upper Intermediate 9780230402232 9780230402218

Man with the Golden Gun, 
The* 

Upper Intermediate 9780230422346 9780230422285

Middlemarch Upper Intermediate 9780230026865

Mine Boy Upper Intermediate 9781405073264

Mistress Of Spices, The Upper Intermediate 9781405073271

Moby Dick Upper Intermediate 9780230026872

Officially Dead* Upper Intermediate 9781405076845 9780230030534

Of Mice and Men** Upper Intermediate 9780230031067

Our Mutual Friend Upper Intermediate 9781405073295

Rebecca* Upper Intermediate 9781405077132 9780230030541

Vanity Fair Upper Intermediate 9781405083928

Weep Not, Child Upper Intermediate 9781405073318

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Adventure Stories*

Advanced 9780230408548

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
American Stories*

Advanced 9780230716896

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Crime Stories*

Advanced 9780230410305

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Food Stories* NEW

Advanced 9780230463912

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Horror Stories*

Advanced 9780230716933

Macmillan Lit. Collections:   
Love Stories*

Advanced 9780230716926

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Mystery Stories*

Advanced 9780230441200

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Science Fiction Stories*

Advanced 9780230716919

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Travel Stories*

Advanced 9780230408524

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
Twentieth-Century Stories*

Advanced 9780230408531

Macmillan Lit. Collections: 
World Stories*

Advanced 9780230441194

* Extra exercises included.

** Extra exercises included. Only available in certain countries, 
see www.macmillanenglish.com/readers for details.

Many titles are also available as eBooks and audio downloads 
see www.macmillanenglish/ebooks for details.

Key: 



92 |

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Supplementary Resources

Macmillan Caribbean Junior Atlas 3rd Edition
This updated edition of the atlas retains the full-colour, user-friendly design and format of 
the third edition, now with numerous new statistics to ensure that all entries are completely 
up-to-date.

9780333966631

Jamaica Social Studies Atlas 2nd Edition
The Macmillan Jamaica Social Studies Atlas features a full-colour, user-friendly 
design and format. It includes extensive Caribbean and world sections, numerous 
photographs and plenty of illustrations.

9780230456433

Jamaica Social Studies Atlas Workbook
The Macmillan Jamaica Social Studies Atlas Workbook accompanies the Macmillan Jamaica 
Social Studies Atlas, specifically addressing the needs of primary students at Grades 4, 5 
and 6. It teaches map skills using the atlas for Social Studies knowledge, and can be used in 
Grades 7 to 9 as well as in preparation for the GSAT examination. 

9780230402782

Macmillan Guyana Junior Atlas
The Macmillan Guyana Junior Atlas includes modern digital cartography, mapping skills 
section, 18 pages covering Guyana, extensive Caribbean and world sections, Numerous 
photographs and illustrations and Index.

9780333934173

Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies Atlas
The Macmillan Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies Atlas is an up-to-date, clear and detailed atlas 		
designed specifically for primary school students. It is an ideal children's reference presenting a 			
full-colour, user-friendly design and format with plenty of photographs and illustrations.

9780230474383

New

New



 | 93www.macmillan-caribbean.com

S
U

P
P

LE
M

E
N

TA
R

Y
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Supplementary Resources

Caribbean Certificate Atlas, 3rd Edition
A completely revised and expanded atlas focusing on the most accurate and  
up-to-date digital mapping of all countries of the Caribbean, with special 
thematic maps newly designed to illustrate the economic and social character 
of the region. New digital world maps are incorporated from a series of 
internationally acclaimed Macmillan school atlases.

9780333924105

Macmillan Wall Map of the Caribbean 2nd Edition
A revised edition of this highly popular and best-selling wall map. The main 
political map portrays the whole of the Caribbean region and includes rivers, 
mountain peaks, island and country names, capital cities and other important 
towns. Transportation information is included on roads, railways, ports and 
airports. The map also features more detailed, larger scale inset maps of 
Barbados, Belize, the Eastern Caribbean islands, Jamaica and Trinidad. Flags 
have been added for extra enhancement.

890 x 1160mm | Single-sided | Paper Edition

9781405026376

Macmillan Wall Map of Jamaica
The revised edition of this best-selling wall map includes many new features 
including three new thematic maps covering Population, Land Use and Economic 
Activity, and a terrain model of Jamaica as viewed from the south-east of the 
island. The map also provides information on ocean depths, physical features, 
administrative divisions, settlement (by population size), transport and 
communications, as well as an inset map of the Caribbean region. Altitude is 
indicated by a combination of contour layer colouring and hill-shading giving the 
island an attractive 3-D appearance.

890 x 1160mm | Single-sided | Paper Edition

9780333992579

Macmillan World Wall Map: Physical & Political
This new edition of the popular Macmillan World Wall 
Map includes political and physical maps at 1:24 million 
supplemented by world population density, rainfall and 
temperature maps.

890 x 1160mm | Double-sided | Laminated Edition

9781405012751



Professional 
Development



 | 95www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

O
FE

S
S

IO
N

A
L D

E
V

E
LO

P
M

E
N

T

Primary Teaching 
Methods

Teaching Primary 
Science

Teaching Primary 
Mathematics

Teaching Primary 
English

Teaching Primary 
Environmental and 
Social Studies

9780333720554 9780333750155 9780333750162 9780333771464 9780333750179

A series of highly practical teacher’s guides designed specifically 
for the pre-service and in-service needs of primary school teachers. 
They are aimed at both teacher trainees and practising teachers in 
lower and upper primary.

While tackling important issues in depth they are accessible, easy 
to read and modern. The advice is based on what teachers actually 
have to do in the classroom and the problems they face.

Key features:

•	 Tackles important issues in a clear, simple language 

•	 Provides practical suggestions for how to teach and improve 
teaching methods 

•	 All topics contain activities to help teachers develop

Primary Teaching Methods

Teaching about HIV and AIDS 

This area of the primary curriculum is a challenging one to teach for 
many reasons. This book covers all that the aspiring or busy teacher 
needs to know to begin teaching about HIV and AIDS.

Teaching about HIV and AIDS in the 	
Caribbean - Primary

9781405085939

This book aims to meet the pre-service and in-service needs of 	
secondary teachers, tackling important issues in depth, providing all 	
that the aspiring or busy teacher needs to know. It provides clear 	
accurate background

Teaching about HIV and AIDS in Caribbean 
Secondary Schools

9780230728677



96 |

P
R

O
FE

S
S

IO
N

A
L 

D
E

V
E

LO
P

M
E

N
T

In Teaching Reading Skills, Christine Nuttall examines and breaks down 
the skills we use in reading. Based on this analysis, she suggests practical 
strategies you can immediately use in the classroom to help your students 
develop their reading competence to a higher level. Especially useful for exam 
and EAP classes.

Christine Nuttall
Teaching Reading Skills

9781405080057

Carol Read
500 Activities for the Primary Classroom

500 Activities for the Primary Classroom is the answer to that perennial question of 
'What on earth am I going to do with my class tomorrow?’ Aimed at teachers of  
children between the ages of 3 and 12, this is a lively, varied compendium of ideas and 
classroom activities. 

Carol Read is a well-known primary specialist and teacher trainer, as well as the 
author of numerous primary courses. This is an indispensable collection of practical 
activities for use in the primary classroom.

9781405099073

David Seymour & Maria Popova
700 Classroom Activities

700 Classroom Activities does exactly what it says on the cover. It provides a huge 
instant repertoire of teaching ideas, none of which require photocopying. It includes 
both classroom classics that all ELT teachers have come to know and love, and new 
activities, at a range of levels from Elementary to Upper Intermediate.

9781405080019

Children Learning English
Jayne Moon
There is something special about teaching children. Jayne Moon’s academic rigour 
and classroom experience inform every page of Children Learning English – but 
what shines through is a sense of the privilege it is to participate in someone’s 
learning at this stage in their lives. This is a practical handbook with lots of 
teaching suggestions – but it is also a source of inspiration.

9781405080026



 | 97www.macmillan-caribbean.com

P
R

O
FE

S
S

IO
N

A
L D

E
V

E
LO

P
M

E
N

T

Teaching English Grammar is the essential handbook for teachers wanting to 
prepare and deliver effective grammar lessons. It combines a comprehensive 
grammar reference with practical teaching advice, helping teachers to both 
understand grammar points and present them. Every trainee teacher and 
language school staffroom should have a copy of this book.

Jim Scrivener
Teaching English Grammar

9780230723214

Pete Sharma & Barney Barrett
Blended Learning

The ideal companion for any teacher interested in the use of technology in the 
language classroom, Blended Learning provides a practical overview of the 
technology currently available.  It combines basic information for the technological 
novice with sophisticated ideas for using technology in the classroom.  

Teachers are offered practical ideas and suggestions for ways to use technology to 
enhance and support students’ learning. The authors also examine the implications 
of the use of technology for language teaching methodology in general.

9780230020832

Learning Teaching, 3rd Edition
M A C M I L L A N  B O O K S  F O R  T E A C H E R S

Series Editor: Adrian Underhill

Learning Teaching
The Essential Guide to English Language Teaching

T H I R D  E D I T I O N

Learning Teaching is the essential guide for new teachers and is an invaluable resource 
for teacher training courses. It combines the basic principles of working in a language 
classroom with practical teaching advice, helping teachers to plan and run successful 
activities, lessons and courses. The third edition has been revised and restructured to take 
recent developments in ELT into account and now includes a DVD featuring a full lesson 
being taught as well as demonstrations of practical teaching techniques.

• Contains video footage of an entire ELT lesson to fulfil observation requirements on 
initial training courses, along with demonstrations of common teaching techniques.

• Provides photocopiable worksheets of activities and observation tasks to use in class.

• Includes updated sections on technology, CLIL and young learners.

Jim Scrivener has worked in many different countries, including Kenya, Russia, Georgia 
and Hungary. He has been Head of Teacher Training for International House Hastings, 
Director of Education for IH Budapest and is currently Head of Teacher Development 
for Bell International, where he designed the Online Delta course. He was leader of the 
team that designed the Euro exams and has been actively involved with Cambridge ESOL 
exams.

Learning Teaching 
Jim

 Scrivener

Learning Teaching
The Essential Guide to English Language Teaching

T H I R D  E D I T I O N

Jim Scrivener

M A C M I L L A N  B O O K S  F O R  T E A C H E R S

Series Editor: Adrian Underhill9 7 8 0 2 3 0 7 2 9 8 2 7

ISBN 978-0-2307-2982-7

www.macmillanenglish.com

I N C L U D E S  D V D

Jim Scrivener
Learning Teaching has been one of the most successful guides to English 
Language Teaching since it was first published in 1994. Its no-nonsense 	
approach makes it a superb teaching textbook for initial training courses, and 	
also an essential handbook for practising ELT teachers. The third edition has 	
been revised and restructured to take into account recent developments in ELT.

9780230729841



98 |

IN
D

E
X

Index

500 Activities for the Primary Classroom	 96

700 Classroom Activities			   96

Act of God: A Collection of Caribbean Short Stories		  79

Agricultural Science for CSEC® Examinations		  50

AIDS Handbook, The					    75

Anansi the Spider Man				    29

Art Craft Design					     69

Art & Design Workbook				    69

Backfire: A Collection of Caribbean Short Stories	 79

Bahamas, The: Secondary Social Studies, 3rd Edition		  41

Bahamas Today, The			  53

Bahamian Anthology				   80

Bahamian History Book 2			   53

Biology for CAPE® Examinations			   60

Blended Learning					     97

Bright Ideas: Primary Science				    17

Bright Ideas Jamaica: Primary Science			   17

Bright Sparks 2nd Edition: Primary Mathematics		  16

Brother Man					     79

Building Hope					     75

Caribbean Agricultural Science for CSEC® Examinations		  50

Caribbean HIV / AIDS Readers			   72

Caribbean Studies for CAPE® Examinations, 2nd Edition	 63

Cheeky Monkey				    12

Chemistry for CAPE® Examinations			   61

Children Learning English				    96

Choices: A Guide for Young People in the Caribbean		  75

Climbing Clouds: Stories and Poems from the Bahamas	 80

Common Entrance English Tests for the Caribbean		  27

Communication Studies for CAPE® Examinations, 2nd Edition	 62

Dime 2nd Edition: Spanish for Caribbean Secondary Schools	 34

Dime Tanto Más: for CSEC® Examinations			   46

Early Birds					     10

Economics for CSEC® Examinations			   48

Electronic Document Preparation & Management for CSEC® Examinations 	 48

English Matters					     32

English Matters for CSEC® Examinations			   44

English Matters for Jamaica				    32

Essential Primary English Skills for the Caribbean 		  21

Geography for CSEC® Examinations			   50

Grade 4 Practice Books				    26

Health and Family Life Education: for primary schools	 24

Health and Family Life Education: for secondary schools	 35

Hello Jojo					     13

History for CSEC® Examinations			   51

HIV and AIDS Action Course: for primary schools		  73

Home Economics: A Caribbean Approach			   36

Home Economics for CSEC® Examinations			  51

Humming-Bird Tree, The			   79

Information Technology for CSEC® Examinations		  49

Integrated Science for Jamaica			   38

Integrated Science for Trinidad and Tobago		  40

Jamaica Primary Social Studies 	 23

Julius Caesar					     78 

Junior Secondary Agriculture for the Caribbean		  37

Language Tree: Primary Language Arts for the Caribbean	 18

Language Tree Jamaica				    19

Language Tree Reading Scheme			   18

Learning Stars					     11

Legend of the St Ann’s Flood				    29

Let’s Pass: Progress Tests for the Caribbean		  26

Living Health 					     74



 | 99www.macmillan-caribbean.com

IN
D

E
X

Macmillan Bible Stories				    29

Macmillan English Handwriting			   13

Macmillan Grade Six Revision Topics and Achievement Tests for Jamaica	 26

Macmillan Primary Integrated Studies			   25

Macmillan Readers				    86-91

Macmillan Revision Guides for CSEC® Examinations		  57

Management of Business for CAPE® Examinations		  64

Maps and Atlases				    92-93

Mastering Spanish for CAPE® Examinations		  65

Mathematics Solutions for Advanced Proficiency 1998-2008	 59

Maths Matters					     33

Maths Matters for CSEC® Examinations			   44

Motivate: Macmillan Texts for Industrial, Vocational and Technical Education	 68 

Multiple-Choice Tests for Belize				   27

Office Administration for CSEC® Examinations		  48

Once Below a Time: Bahamian Stories			   29

Palmer, C. Everard Palmer Collection		  82-83

Past Papers for CSEC® Examinations			   55

Play Me: A Collection of Three One-act Plays		  80

Poems by Martin Carter			   79

Poetry for the CSEC® English B Examination		  81

Primary Teaching Methods			   95 

Principles of Accounts for CSEC® Examinations		  48

Principles of Business for CSEC® Examinations		  48

Pure Mathematics for CAPE® Examinations		  59

Reggae Readers: Primary Integrated Reading Scheme for Jamaica	 28

Religious Education					     35

Research Handbook for CSEC® Candidates		  52

Resource and Technology for Jamaica			   39

Science for CSEC® Examinations			   45

Social Studies for Belize 				    22

Social Studies for CSEC® Examinations, 3rd Edition	 47

Social Studies for Bahamian Secondary Schools		  41

Social Studies for Jamaica 		  39

Social Studies for the Caribbean			  22

Sociology for CAPE® Examinations			   64 

Step by Step to Reading Using Phonics for the Caribbean	 20

Teaching about HIV and AIDS			   95

Treasure House: Caribbean Anthologies			   29

Woman Take Two: A Play in Three Acts			   80

Workbooks for CSEC® Examinations			   43

Worked Solutions for CSEC® Examinations		  56

You and Me					     13



Connect with us

   www.macmillan-caribbean.com

        	
Find us on Facebook 			 

	  www.facebook.com/macmillancaribbean

   	
Follow us on Twitter			 

	 @MacCaribbean

Dominica
Jays Ltd
Tel: (767) 448 4024
Fax: (767) 448 6926
Email: jays@cwdom.dm 

Grenada
Mr Michael Philbert
Tel: (473) 536 6845 
Email: philbert_m@yahoo.com

Jamaica
Kingston Bookshop
Tel: (876) 922 7016
Fax: (876) 922 0127
Email: info@kingstonbookshop.com

St Kitts & Nevis
R.J. Laws & Sons Agencies Ltd
Tel: (869) 465 2833
Fax: (869) 465 5359
Email: rjlawsbookstore@live.com

Antigua & Barbuda
The Best of Books Ltd
Tel: (268) 562 3198
Fax: (268) 562 3198
Email: bestofbooks@yahoo.com

Bahamas
Media Enterprises Ltd
Tel: (242) 325 8210
Fax: (242) 325 8065
Email: info@bahamasmedia.com

Barbados
Days Investments Ltd
Tel: (246) 426 9887
Fax: (246) 436 5289
Email: enquiries@daysbookstore.com

Belize
The Book Center
Tel: (501) 227 7592
Fax: (501) 227 1034
Email: books@btl.net

St Lucia
Nathanial’s Books & Sports Supplies Ltd
Tel: (758) 459 0248
Fax: (758) 451 9090
Email: petflav@hotmail.com

St Vincent & the Grenadines
Gaymes Book Centre
Tel: (784) 458 7777
Email: dennisgaymes@vincysurf.com

Trinidad & Tobago
R.I.K. Services Ltd
Tel: (868) 623 4316
Fax: (868) 625 8154
Email: rikoffice@tstt.net.tt

Virgin Islands
Palm Traders
Tel: (340) 774 2009
Fax: (340) 777 4981
Email: palmtraderbooks@yahoo.com

Local Agents and Key Stockists


